
GUNA NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK MARYA , HEAD OFFICE

Deaf Unclaim A/C List 

SR 
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BR. A/C NO FDR NO. NAME AMOUNT TR.DATEINTEREST TOTAL
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CLIENT IDUDRN

NUMBER

AC/TYPE:  SA

DR. BALLABH DAS PREMI & NITIN 

PREMI
141 0 3774.00 01/05/20241 11.00 3785.001465

PREMI BUILDING , ANUSUYA GALI , LAX    ,  GUNA  473

SHIV CHARAN MANGAL151 0 14038.59 05/11/20202 46.00 14084.59  11159669

LAXMIGANJ,    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMESH CHAND VIJAYVERGIYA351 0 2160.00 08/05/20233 8.00 2168.001289

MATUR COLONY GUNA RAJEEV GANDHI  GARDAN KE PASS MAT

SHREE KRISHNA PREMI681 0 1692.00 05/11/20204 6.00 1698.00  11278578

GUNA TOURIST LODGE , HANUMAN CHAURA    ,  GUNA  473

YOGESH GOYAL811 0 4318.00 02/03/20235 25.00 4343.001400

NEAR GURUDWARA    ,  GUNA  473001

HARIPAL SINGH841 0 864.00 05/11/20206 3.00 867.00  3617666

MATHUR COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SANJAY JAIN971 0 1538.30 14/06/20217 10.00 1548.301121

KUNDAN NIVAS GALI GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

VINOD K JAIN1101 0 944.89 05/01/20228 0.00 944.891155

H/O BHAGIRATH SINGH DHAKAD SONI COL    ,  GUNA  473

PURAN SINGH1181 0 1531.00 03/04/20249 0.00 1531.001364

HINOTIYAGIRD    ,  GUNA  473001

NATHIYA BAI1191 0 1795.00 05/10/202110 0.00 1795.00872

HINOTIYAGIRD    ,  GUNA  473001

PREMNARAYAN GHOSHI1481 0 1424.00 05/11/202011 5.00 1429.00  83941003

PURANI NAGAR PALIKA    ,  GUNA  473001

HEMRAJ SHIVHARE1601 0 2203.00 05/11/202012 7.00 2210.00  3766820

NEAR CHRIST SCHOOL    ,  GUNA  473001

ARVIND JAIN & SMT AJAD JAIN1821 0 4827.00 10/09/202413 33.00 4860.001506

MARDAN SINGH KI BADI    ,  GUNA  473001

GAURAV AGRAWAL1961 0 8732.64 09/03/202114 58.00 8790.641061

GOPAL DAL MILL    ,  GUNA  473001

JULFIKAR KHAN2031 0 1582.00 05/01/202215 1.00 1583.001159

MPEB    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMIBAI NAMDEV2121 0 15716.00 01/01/202416 2.00 15718.001243

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

HARTUM SINGH YADAV & JAGDISH SINGH 

YADAV
2321 0 1053.00 05/11/202017 3.00 1056.00  3693825

BARKHEDA ,HATT    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHENDRA K JAIN& SMT NIRMLA JAIN2711 0 815.00 05/11/202018 3.00 818.00  5310579

NICHLA BAJAR    ,  GUNA  473001

GANGAPRASAD SHARMA2861 0 7553.00 08/08/202419 28.00 7581.001491

AADARSH COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

JAMUNALAL2961 0 1525.00 04/01/202320 1.00 1526.001355

RUTHIYAI,BARKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

KUSUM NARWARIYA3001 0 1818.00 14/06/202121 12.00 1830.001120

2/36,NEW POLICE LINE CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001
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R.C. OJHA & GUDDIBAI3531 0 868.00 01/05/202422 3.00 871.001466

BHARGAVA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMESH SINGH LODHA3741 0 1781.00 05/11/202023 6.00 1787.00  9526574

NEAR BUDE BALAJI    ,  GUNA  473001

PAHALWAN SINGH3841 0 850.00 08/08/202424 3.00 853.001489

PRATHVIGANJ , PATAI    ,  GUNA  473001

MOHAN SINGH OJHA3851 0 3602.00 06/02/202525 13.00 3615.001566

BARBATPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

BJP ,BAMORI4631 0 1.00 03/06/202226 0.00 1.00947

NATHHUKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMNARYAN SHARMA4691 0 1669.00 05/11/202027 5.00 1674.00  9603575

VIVEK COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

VIRENDRA K JAIN4761 0 1549.00 05/11/202028 5.00 1554.00  12879576

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

SURESH BHARGAVA4821 0 10200.00 05/08/202329 35.00 10235.001265

UDASHI ASHARAM    ,  GUNA  473001

DESHBANDHU JAIN4861 0 3362.00 01/03/202430 20.00 3382.001279

BOHARA MASJID ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

R C SHARMA4951 0 4536.00 09/03/202131 30.00 4566.001062

LAXMIGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

SANJAY RATRA4981 0 2150.00 05/10/202132 0.00 2150.00908

RATRA STORE, SADAR MKT    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAGWAN SWAROOP SHARMA5051 0 14965.00 09/03/202133 99.00 15064.001063

F-121 SISODIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

PADMAVATI JAIN5121 0 1946.00 01/03/202434 11.00 1957.001278

SWAGATAM DRESS , SADAR MKT.    ,  GUNA  473001

CHANDRASHEKAR BUNKAR5151 0 2086.00 05/11/202035 7.00 2093.00  2031762

FOREST COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RENU RAYRA& SUNIL K RATRA5161 0 2387.20 05/09/202236 15.00 2402.201312

RATESH STORE , SADR MKT    ,  GUNA  473001

RAM SINGH RAGHUWANSHI5181 0 2465.00 09/03/202137 16.00 2481.001060

CHAWRA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNIL K JAIN5221 0 2676.84 03/04/202438 1.00 2677.841394

CHAUDHRY MOHALLA, BADI BAKHAR    ,  GUNA  473001

RASHMI AKANT5421 0 1311.00 03/04/202439 0.00 1311.001393

S V N    ,  GUNA  473001

MANJU JAIN5741 0 1042.00 05/11/202040 3.00 1045.00  5644672

NAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  473001

JAGDISH K SHARMA6011 0 1.00 03/06/202241 0.00 1.00945

B G ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

VIMLA RAJAK6211 0 858.00 05/09/202242 6.00 864.001311

GURUNANAK COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SHARIF HUSSAIN & SALIMA BAI6241 0 1450.00 09/03/202143 10.00 1460.001056

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

NASIM BANO6271 0 10594.50 05/11/202044 35.00 10629.50  7259815

M P E BCOLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJ K JAIN6481 0 7691.00 03/03/202245 46.00 7737.001032
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BEHIND MANASH BHAWAN    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNIL K JAIN6531 0 7374.00 05/11/202046 24.00 7398.00  12009580

GULABGANJ ,ARON    ,  GUNA  473001

SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI6591 0 960.00 01/01/202447 0.00 960.001447

OLD CHAWANI    ,  GUNA  473001

VIRENDRA RAGHUWANSHI6681 0 1.00 03/06/202248 0.00 1.00946

MUNSHIPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJU SINGH DHAKAD6931 0 1761.00 05/11/202049 6.00 1767.00  9164670

NAYAPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

SAROJ JAIN7031 0 2030.00 10/06/202450 14.00 2044.001474

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

SAVITRI BOHARE & V K BOHARE7321 0 3522.00 03/07/202451 1.00 3523.001480

B G ROAD, NEAR GANESH TALKIES    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNIL K JAIN7571 0 1430.00 05/11/202052 5.00 1435.00  12015958

RAKESH MISHRA GALI PAYGA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

NIRAJ AGRAWAL7711 0 2516.00 05/11/202053 8.00 2524.00  7480581

SONI COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MAJID KHAN8001 0 1553.00 03/03/202254 9.00 1562.001027

NEAR BOHARA MASJID    ,  GUNA  473001

KALLOBAI8221 0 1066.00 05/01/202255 1.00 1067.001199

PIPRODA GIRD    ,  GUNA  473001

LIYAKAT ALI8431 0 1.00 03/06/202256 0.00 1.00948

A B ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

SURAJ BAI & KHOOB SINGH8561 0 1525.00 08/08/202457 6.00 1531.001490

GRAM, PATAI POST UMRI    ,  GUNA  473001

MISHBAH NOOR8591 0 2587.00 07/04/202258 2.00 2589.001207

BOHRA MASJID CHOWK    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMBAIPYARI YADAV8701 0 1806.00 07/04/202259 1.00 1807.001205

GHOSHIPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

KAILASH BUNKAR8711 0 2704.00 05/11/202060 9.00 2713.00  4329650

KHOLUPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

MOOLCHAND LODHA8841 0 10.00 03/08/202261 0.00 10.001332

M.S.NO.1886 RS.600    ,  GUNA  473001

SAPNA GUPTA8941 0 1352.00 05/01/202262 1.00 1353.001151

HANUMAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

PRAMOD MAHESWARI9031 0 15440.00 05/10/202163 0.00 15440.001134

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHENDRA SHARMA9061 0 2360.00 09/03/202164 16.00 2376.001057

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

NARENDRA K JAIN9081 0 2706.00 09/03/202165 18.00 2724.001100

UDHASHI ASHRAM    ,  GUNA  473001

KAILASH NARAYAN AGRAWAL9381 0 10.00 06/12/202466 0.00 10.001526

BINDAL CONVENSSING CO.,NEW GALLA MA    ,  GUNA  473

AJAY SHRIVASTAV9401 0 1622.00 03/11/202267 5.00 1627.001230

NAJUL COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MITRASEN JAIN& SMT SHANTIDEVI JAIN9621 0 1575.00 07/04/202268 1.00 1576.001208

VARDHAMAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001
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KAILASH CHAND JAIN9691 0 2175.00 10/06/202469 15.00 2190.001473

TRIMURTI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

DILIP &MAYANK K GOYAL9801 0 1.00 03/06/202270 0.00 1.00950

HANUMAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

JANKILAL MEENA9831 0 2155.00 05/10/202171 0.00 2155.00874

GRAM,PATHRIYA    ,  GUNA  473001

SAGIR ALAM9841 0 2774.00 09/03/202172 18.00 2792.001089

J K STUDIO,NADIM MKT.    ,  GUNA  473001

PREM BAI9891 0 909.00 05/11/202073 3.00 912.00  8347671

PAYEGA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

ADNAN SEFI & TASHNIM SEFI10021 0 1.00 03/06/202274 0.00 1.00949

BOHRA BAGICHA    ,  GUNA  473001

YASHPAL SINGH RAGHUWANSHI10361 0 1712.00 01/07/202275 0.00 1712.00995

CHABRI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MUKESH K JAIN10371 0 3944.00 05/04/202376 2.00 3946.001255

LALJI KA BADA    ,  GUNA  473001

RANJIT RAGHUWANSHI10401 0 2916.00 05/10/202177 0.00 2916.00870

JAGDISH COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJESH K SONI10461 0 1862.00 05/11/202078 6.00 1868.00  8942569

TALLAYA MOHALLA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RUPALI BHANJAL10631 0 1474.00 05/11/202079 5.00 1479.00  10048583

CHOTI MASJID GALI    ,  GUNA  473001

SOKAT KHAN10681 0 1754.00 05/11/202080 6.00 1760.00  11653784

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

MUKESH SINGH10801 0 1612.00 05/11/202081 5.00 1617.00  6862817

BHARGAVA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MANGILAL YADAV10921 0 748.00 05/10/202182 0.00 748.00869

GRAM,AHAREKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

MADAN LAL KIRAR10971 0 1519.00 14/06/202183 10.00 1529.001113

RAM NAGAR TAKODIYA    ,  GUNA  473001

JIWAN RAM LODHA11061 0 2347.00 05/11/202084 8.00 2355.00  4272665

GRAM,AWAN    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNIL K GILL11141 0 5369.00 05/11/202085 18.00 5387.00  12006658

SHREE RAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

UDAY SINGH11461 0 875.00 05/11/202086 3.00 878.00  12393584

OLD CHAWANI,JOSHI MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

KALYAN SINGH RAGHUWANSHI11491 0 2671.00 03/03/202287 16.00 2687.001029

GULABGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

DOLAT SINGH JADON11681 0 760.00 05/11/202088 2.00 762.00  28131083

GRAM,DHARNAWDA    ,  GUNA  473001

AJMERI KHAN11721 0 1937.00 05/11/202089 6.00 1943.00  3241004

KARNAL GANJ,NEAR POST OFFICE    ,  GUNA  473001

VIJAY K JAIN11831 0 4241.00 05/11/202090 14.00 4255.00  12599585

TELGHANI    ,  GUNA  473001

NEMI CHAND JAIN11841 0 3509.00 05/10/202191 0.00 3509.00873

NAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  473001

MITHLESH K YADAV11891 0 1792.00 01/03/202492 10.00 1802.001262
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POST,JHAJON    ,  GUNA  473001

MURTAJA HUSSAIN11991 0 5.00 03/04/202493 0.00 5.001392

NOOR MESSION,BOHRA MASJID CHOWK    ,  GUNA  473001

RENU RATRA12091 0 3111.33 05/09/202294 20.00 3131.331313

RATRA STORE    ,  GUNA  473001

GHANSHYAM BHARGAVA12211 0 1338.00 10/06/202495 9.00 1347.001472

BHRGAVA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

NARAYAN SINGH GWAL12251 0 4968.00 06/10/202396 3.00 4971.001422

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

NIRMALA MANGAL12431 0 1939.80 05/01/202297 1.00 1940.801156

WARD NO.05 NEAR OF MADHYA DESHUYA  AGRAWAL DHARMSHA

KARTAR SINGH12461 0 3589.00 01/01/202498 0.00 3589.001449

CIVIL LINE,CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

SACHIN K JAIN12491 0 1663.00 02/03/202399 10.00 1673.001399

LALJI KA BADA    ,  GUNA  473001

SANJAY K BANSHKAR12501 0 1286.00 03/11/2022100 4.00 1290.001228

KHATOLI,BINAGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

SEEMA & PRADEEP SHRIVASTAV12541 0 868.00 05/10/2021101 0.00 868.00868

BHARGAVA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

VUSHNU CHAMAR12571 0 1566.00 05/01/2022102 1.00 1567.001157

GRAM,PIPLYA    ,  GUNA  473001

ASHRAFI BAI& JITENDRA SINGH DHAKAD12591 0 1498.00 01/01/2024103 0.00 1498.001451

CHODHRY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

CHANDAN SINGH DHAKAD12611 0 1.00 01/03/2024104 0.00 1.001284

NEAR BADA PULL,RADHA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH12711 0 833.00 05/11/2020105 3.00 836.00  8879663

PLOT.BHADORI,RUTHIYAI    ,  GUNA  473001

VIJAY K JHA13081 0 1606.00 09/03/2021106 11.00 1617.001058

B G ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJKUMAR BAIRAGI13091 0 854.00 09/03/2021107 6.00 860.001059

NEAR GANESH TALKIES ,B G ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

KISHAN GOSWAMI13131 0 1056.00 06/10/2023108 1.00 1057.001423

NAYAPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

NIMABAI13141 0 10.00 06/12/2024109 0.00 10.001534

BAMORIBUJURG    ,  GUNA  473001

RODELAL LODHA13231 0 1898.00 05/01/2022110 1.00 1899.001177

GRAM,AWAN    ,  GUNA  473001

CHANDAN SINGH KUSHWAH13331 0 1.00 03/06/2022111 0.00 1.00934

GRAM,PATAI    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMSWARUP MEENA13381 0 2135.00 04/01/2023112 1.00 2136.001353

KHEJRAKALA    ,  GUNA  473001

GAROBAI GWAL13461 0 720.00 10/10/2024113 1.00 721.001518

SHIVA JI NAGAR GHOSI MOHALLA GUNA    ,  GUNA  47300

NISHA SONI13541 0 1.00 03/06/2022114 0.00 1.00941

PAYGA ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

GOKUL DASS GUPTA13631 0 1.00 03/06/2022115 0.00 1.00944

TALYA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001
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HARNAAM SINGH YADAV13661 0 1554.00 10/09/2024116 11.00 1565.001505

MANPUR GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

SUREKHA RAWAT13711 0 2586.80 05/11/2020117 8.00 2594.80  12134646

JATT MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

MANORMA RAWAT13721 0 1618.00 05/11/2020118 5.00 1623.00  5797586

JATT MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

SUDHIR & SMT MANJU KUMAR JAIN14031 0 8715.00 01/01/2024119 1.00 8716.001448

SUNIL & CO,GALLA MANDI    ,  GUNA  473001

SITARAM PRAJAPATI14301 0 969.00 01/01/2024120 0.00 969.001446

TALLAIYA MOHALLA GUNA.    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMNATHI BAI & AMIT SONI14311 0 1942.00 05/10/2021121 0.00 1942.00846

UDASI ASHRAM    ,  GUNA  473001

HARISH CHAND JAIN14371 0 5824.00 05/08/2023122 20.00 5844.001264

CHODHRY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

HEMRAJ KORI14431 0 1285.00 05/10/2021123 0.00 1285.00864

SHRI RAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

UGRASEN RAGHUWANSHI14501 0 2073.00 08/08/2024124 8.00 2081.001484

HOUSING BOARD COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

KRISHNA K MEENA14641 0 1096.00 05/11/2020125 4.00 1100.00  4828587

BHEELBADA    ,  GUNA  473001

NITIN SONI14651 0 10.00 10/10/2024126 0.00 10.001517

HANUMAN GALI    ,  GUNA  473001

LAL RAJAK14671 0 10.00 03/11/2022127 0.00 10.001223

NEAR ISHLAM SCHOOL    GUNA,  GUNA  473001

SODAM SINGH GURJAR14691 0 1626.00 05/11/2020128 5.00 1631.00  11646795

GRAM,KOMUA DANG    ,  GUNA  473001

JAGDISH OJHA15071 0 1521.00 05/11/2020129 5.00 1526.00  3959649

BOHAR    ,  GUNA  473001

ANTAR BAI15141 0 1330.00 03/11/2022130 4.00 1334.001225

NEAR BUDE BALAJI    ,  GUNA  473001

SUSHILA JAIN15201 0 1740.00 05/11/2020131 6.00 1746.00  12268566

HANUMAAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SUKHVINDER SINGH15241 0 4587.00 05/11/2020132 15.00 4602.00  11876807

GRAM,PATI    ,  GUNA  473001

PRAMOD K AGRAWAL15331 0 1.00 01/06/2023133 0.00 1.001373

SONKHARA    ,  GUNA  473001

BALRAM SEN15431 0 1.00 01/06/2023134 0.00 1.001374

SHARDA VIDYALAYA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MANJUR KHAN15691 0 1561.00 09/03/2021135 10.00 1571.001055

JINGHAR    ,  GUNA  473001

OMPRAKSH MEENA15741 0 4265.00 08/08/2024136 16.00 4281.001488

116,GOLAKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

ISHAK KHAN15861 0 1474.00 05/11/2020137 5.00 1479.00  3906588

ISHLAMIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMAN SINGH15901 0 1.00 03/06/2022138 0.00 1.00939

HOUSE NO,181    ,  GUNA  473001

MUKESH KIRAR16111 0 8.00 06/12/2024139 0.00 8.001532
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GRAM,KASHEPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

HUKUM SINGH RAGHUWANSHI16161 0 15187.00 07/04/2022140 12.00 15199.001206

GRAM,DUNGASARAHADA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA SINGH16271 0 2503.00 03/03/2022141 15.00 2518.001028

GRAM,GARDI ACHLESWAR    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHESH K MEENA16281 0 1.00 01/06/2023142 0.00 1.001376

GRAM,BANSHKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

RADHESHYAM NAGAR16391 0 1710.00 03/08/2022143 6.00 1716.001331

GRAM,GANESHPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

BRIJMOHAN BHARGAVA16521 0 1651.00 03/03/2022144 10.00 1661.001024

EKTA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

DINESH KUMAR16531 0 881.00 10/10/2024145 1.00 882.001520

B.G ROAD MATHURA NAGAR GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

ABHISHEK JAIN16761 0 10.00 10/09/2024146 0.00 10.001504

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

JITENDRA JAIN16781 0 3193.00 08/08/2024147 12.00 3205.001487

125,MANDI MARG    ,  GUNA  473001

VIJAYKANT SHARMA16921 0 1699.00 03/11/2022148 6.00 1705.001227

SITARAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

HALKURAM&NARYAN SINGH17211 0 1679.00 05/11/2020149 5.00 1684.00  3533589

55,PILAGHATA RADHOGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

GAJANANAD KUSHWAH17391 0 2154.00 01/01/2024150 0.00 2154.001444

HARIRAM KI BADI,KOLHUPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAKESH AGRAWAL17521 0 1373.00 05/11/2020151 4.00 1377.00  9173568

MARKI MAHU    ,  GUNA  473001

DIPAK K PANDYA17661 0 1176.00 05/10/2021152 0.00 1176.00867

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

KHALID KHAN17771 0 1.00 03/06/2022153 0.00 1.00942

MUNSHIPURA,CANTT ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

SMT KASTURI BAI17841 0 1008.00 05/01/2022154 0.00 1008.001147

HADDIMILL    ,  GUNA  473001

RADHESHYAM MEENA17861 0 1907.00 01/07/2022155 0.00 1907.00993

GRAM,KHIPODA    ,  GUNA  473001

ARUN K JAIN17931 0 2344.00 03/08/2022156 8.00 2352.001330

SHANTI BHAWAN ,VARDHMAAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMESH SINGH YADAV18061 0 966.00 14/06/2021157 6.00 972.001110

DURGA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

JITENDRA PRASAD SHARMA18081 0 1616.00 03/03/2022158 10.00 1626.001026

SISODIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

PREM SINGH18281 0 3717.00 05/08/2023159 13.00 3730.001263

BADI UKAWAD    ,  GUNA  473001

HAJRAT SINGH GURJAR18381 0 5783.00 05/11/2020160 19.00 5802.00  3521796

GRAM,NARAYAN PURA    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNIL SHARMA18391 0 10.00 06/02/2025161 0.00 10.001560

GRAM,JANJALI    ,  GUNA  473001

DEVENDRA K SHARMA18451 0 15456.00 05/11/2020162 50.00 15506.00  2462567

SATYANARAYAN GALI    ,  GUNA  473001
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RAKESH OJHA18491 0 2128.00 05/01/2022163 1.00 2129.001178

278 K  MATKARI COLONY  GUNA  ,  GUNA  473001

ASHOK K RATHORE18501 0 1282.00 03/07/2024164 0.00 1282.001479

BEHIND BUDE BALAJI MANDIR    ,  GUNA  473001

JILA SAHALAKAR SANGH18621 0 14373.00 05/09/2022165 92.00 14465.001310

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

LAKHAN SINGH RAJAK18661 0 1201.00 06/02/2025166 4.00 1205.001562

RASID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

TANVEER AHMAD18911 0 1516.00 01/01/2024167 0.00 1516.001445

SADA COLONY,RADHOGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

LALITRAM OJHA19081 0 2610.00 06/10/2023168 2.00 2612.001420

PAYGA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAGWATI BAI19131 0 2277.11 05/01/2022169 1.00 2278.111149

GHOSHIPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

GANGARAM LODHA19151 0 941.00 10/06/2024170 6.00 947.001471

H.NO.5,RAMPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

KALURAM LODHA19191 0 1043.00 14/06/2021171 7.00 1050.001111

HOUSE NO, 12,RANGPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

MOH. ASGAR KHAN19431 0 5.00 06/01/2025172 0.00 5.001550

TALYAA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

MOH. SARIF KHAN19451 0 1613.00 05/11/2020173 5.00 1618.00  5988590

JAGANPUR CHAK,B G ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMESH CHAND KHATIK19491 0 1.00 03/06/2022174 0.00 1.00938

NEAR LIC OFFICE,RAGHUWANSHI COLONY    ,  GUNA  4730

AJAY SINGH THAKUR19681 0 1306.00 05/01/2022175 1.00 1307.001146

SHRI RAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

VIRAM SINGH19691 0 1785.00 05/11/2020176 6.00 1791.00  128731084

KARELA,    ,  GUNA  473001

ANSHUL GARG19731 0 963.00 05/11/2020177 3.00 966.00  791591

HAT ROAD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

BANSHILAL SAHU20141 0 787.00 05/01/2022178 0.00 787.001179

GULABGANJ,CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

MOHAR SINGH GURJAR20161 0 964.00 05/11/2020179 3.00 967.00  6082753

UMRI    ,  GUNA  473001

DHARMENDRA SINGH MEENA20291 0 2113.00 05/11/2020180 7.00 2120.00  2571644

GRAM,KANAKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMAN SINGH20351 0 2502.00 05/11/2020181 8.00 2510.00  5075592

GRAM,VIJAYPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

KANHAIYALAL MEENA20391 0 1719.00 05/11/2020182 6.00 1725.00  4543648

GRAM,PORUKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

MAJBUT SINGH MEENA20461 0 10.00 10/09/2024183 0.00 10.001502

BANSHKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

NAUSAD KHAN20761 0 2301.00 06/02/2025184 8.00 2309.001563

GHOSIPURA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

TULSHIRAM20841 0 1931.00 01/02/2023185 6.00 1937.001324

BOSHKHEDI,PARWAH    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHADEV SHARMA21091 0 1624.00 05/04/2023186 1.00 1625.001253
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PRATAP HOSTEL    ,  GUNA  473001

ARIF KHAN21161 0 4142.00 03/06/2022187 26.00 4168.00943

IN FRONT OF NEW POST OFFICE    ,  GUNA  473001

AVDHESH SINGH CHOUHAN21201 0 1498.00 05/01/2022188 1.00 1499.001197

PILAGHATA HOUSE,TALYAA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

PRADIP SENDO21381 0 814.00 14/06/2021189 5.00 819.001109

GRAM,MYANA    ,  GUNA  473001

SANJAY JAIN21401 0 1.00 03/06/2022190 0.00 1.00937

TRIMURTI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

PAPPU OJHA21441 0 1914.00 10/09/2024191 13.00 1927.001498

GUPTA COLONY B.G.ROAD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

KAMARLAL JATAV21471 0 1815.00 06/12/2024192 12.00 1827.001530

B G ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA SINDE21491 0 767.00 09/03/2021193 5.00 772.001053

SUBASH COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

OMPRAKASH PARIHAR21591 0 10.00 06/01/2025194 0.00 10.001551

HOUSING BOARD COLONY  PURANI CHAVANI, GUNA  ,  GUNA  

PRITI SINGH21611 0 12558.00 05/11/2020195 41.00 12599.00  8430811

UMRI HOUSE,NANAKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN21691 0 1193.00 02/03/2023196 7.00 1200.001398

TALYA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

KAILASH RAJAK21771 0 856.00 05/04/2023197 0.00 856.001254

BANSHKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

CHANCHAL BHARGAVA22061 0 821.00 05/01/2022198 0.00 821.001152

SITARAM COLONY,CANTT ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

SADHURAM22071 0 1616.00 05/11/2020199 5.00 1621.00  10129645

GRAM,CHRANPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

HARICHARAN MALVIYA22081 0 1619.95 10/09/2024200 11.00 1630.951507

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

HEMRAJ SINGH22601 0 894.00 08/08/2024201 3.00 897.001485

GRAM HILAGNA,DIS-GUNA M.P    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAMARLAL AHIRWAR22691 0 2100.00 01/01/2024202 0.00 2100.001443

GRAM,MAHUR    ,  GUNA  473001

MADU KHATIK22711 0 1503.00 05/11/2020203 5.00 1508.00  5241757

KHATIK MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

PURSOTTAM22771 0 1521.00 05/11/2020204 5.00 1526.00  8495593

MARKI MAHU    ,  GUNA  473001

HARI SINGH JATAV22821 0 1588.00 01/07/2022205 0.00 1588.00962

BAIPASS ROAD,BHULLANPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

DINESH KUSHWAH22861 0 1798.00 05/11/2020206 6.00 1804.00  2708801

PATHAR MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

KAMLESH PRAJAPATI22971 0 804.00 05/10/2021207 0.00 804.00856

HO,NO,18/631,CHRIST SCHOOL    ,  GUNA  473001

RADHEMOHAN RAJAK & SMT. MITHLESH 

RAJAK
23001 0 1288.00 01/02/2023208 4.00 1292.001323

RADHA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHESH K SAHU23041 0 1508.00 04/01/2023209 1.00 1509.001349



SR 

NO
BR. A/C NO FDR NO. NAME AMOUNT TR.DATEINTEREST TOTAL

ADDRESS

CLIENT IDUDRN

NUMBER

NAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  473001

ARVIND SINGH23221 0 1581.00 05/11/2020210 5.00 1586.00  972594

GRAM,IMPAR    ,  GUNA  473001

PRAKASH CHAND JAIN23331 0 729.00 01/05/2024211 2.00 731.001464

MAHAVEER PARISAR CHOUDHARY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  4730

SAROJ BINDAL23341 0 1975.94 05/11/2020212 6.00 1981.94  10683802

JAGDISH COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SANJIV CHARI23401 0 845.00 05/11/2020213 3.00 848.00  105261005

FATHEGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

JITENDRA OJHA23451 0 1608.00 01/03/2024214 9.00 1617.001277

SHRI RAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SHRIF KHAN23531 0 8777.00 01/07/2022215 1.00 8778.00994

NAI SDAK TALLYA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

NILAM SINGH23551 0 1105.00 05/11/2020216 4.00 1109.00  7461754

GAJNAI    ,  GUNA  473001

SONIKA JAIN23631 0 994.00 05/11/2020217 3.00 997.00  11680755

DUBEY COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SANTOSH BALMIKI23661 0 754.00 05/01/2022218 0.00 754.001180

BHUJARIYA TALAB    ,  GUNA  473001

MANJU ARORA23781 0 1.00 01/06/2023219 0.00 1.001375

NANAK COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

GHANSHYAM BILKHAN23831 0 1539.00 05/11/2020220 5.00 1544.00  3212595

NAGARPALIKA    ,  GUNA  473001

TULSHI BAI23851 0 2142.00 05/10/2021221 0.00 2142.00860

GRAM,MAALPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

NILAM JAIN23931 0 2646.00 05/11/2020222 9.00 2655.00  7455808

NAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  473001

DAYA SHANKAR YADAV24111 0 1133.00 05/04/2023223 1.00 1134.001250

JAGATPUR,B G ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

KASHIGIR GOSWAMI24121 0 1842.00 06/10/2023224 1.00 1843.001417

PITAMPUR, PAGARA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

URMILA MALVIYA24181 0 1596.00 06/10/2023225 1.00 1597.001418

MATURA NAGAR,B G ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

MAKHAN SINGH DHAKAD24241 0 2004.00 01/05/2024226 6.00 2010.001461

HO. NO.928,HANUMAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MANOJ SINGH JATT24281 0 2385.00 03/11/2022227 8.00 2393.001222

JATT MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAKESH K JAIN24311 0 1539.00 14/06/2021228 10.00 1549.001106

BHAGWAN SHARMA,SUBASH COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SAPTHIKI RASHTRA HETU JAAG UTHO24321 0 982.00 05/10/2021229 0.00 982.00854

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

NIDHI & LAHER VARMA24351 0 2067.00 01/01/2024230 0.00 2067.001415

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

KANTA BAI & VIJAY OJHA24451 0 1034.00 07/04/2022231 1.00 1035.001203

CHODHRY COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

JAMNALAL24571 0 738.00 05/01/2022232 0.00 738.001148

NEAR SOYABEEN FACTORY    ,  GUNA  473001
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SAKUN BAI24651 0 778.00 01/01/2024233 0.00 778.001245

DHONGAPURA CANTT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

PREM BAI24881 0 882.00 01/02/2023234 3.00 885.001322

HOUSING BOARD COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

IKBAL KHAN25051 0 1620.00 05/04/2023235 1.00 1621.001249

CHODHRY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

NANDLAL LODHA25091 0 832.00 01/01/2024236 0.00 832.001438

GOPALPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

ARPIT JAIN25221 0 859.00 10/09/2024237 6.00 865.001497

MARDAN SINGH KI BADI OLD  GALLA MANDI GUNA  ,  GUNA  

HARI SINGH DAWAR25231 0 2633.95 04/01/2023238 1.00 2634.951351

BEHIND SAHU DHARMSHALA    ,  GUNA  473001

NETRAPAL SINGH KIRAR25291 0 19893.00 05/11/2020239 65.00 19958.00  7419596

MATHUR COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

OMPRAKASH SINGH25321 0 2053.00 05/01/2022240 1.00 2054.001181

ASHADEEP BHOJNALAYA JEENGHAR    ,  GUNA  473001

DUSHYANT JAIN25391 0 4096.00 01/03/2024241 24.00 4120.001261

DUBEY COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

ARVIND KUMAR & SUDHA DEVI 

SHRIVASTAV
25651 0 1495.00 14/06/2021242 10.00 1505.001107

LALA JI KA BADA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

SUSHAMA CHOUHAN25871 0 2454.00 01/03/2024243 14.00 2468.001276

HANUMAAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MANOJ DUBEY25961 0 1352.00 05/01/2022244 1.00 1353.001140

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

NAVNEET TIWARI26001 0 3758.00 01/07/2022245 0.00 3758.00961

B2/29,SISODIYA COLONY,BEHIND EDUCAT    ,  GUNA  473

MISS KANCHAN PRAJAPATI26061 0 666.00 01/01/2024246 0.00 666.001439

TALLAIYA MOHALLA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

HASAN ALI26081 0 1536.00 05/11/2020247 5.00 1541.00  3702782

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

SMT KAMLA BAI26111 0 835.00 05/11/2020248 3.00 838.00  11531597

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

NITIN JAIN26201 0 1743.00 05/11/2020249 6.00 1749.00  7535787

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

ASHOK K GEHLOT26221 0 10.00 05/11/2020250 0.00 10.00  1077598

MAHAVEER PURA ,GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

VIMLA BAI26261 0 1535.00 05/11/2020251 5.00 1540.00  12719797

PATHAR MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

MEER MOHD. SALIM & MASKURA BEGAM26291 0 10.00 06/02/2025252 0.00 10.001561

NADI MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

KAILASH NARAYAN PUSHPADH26311 0 1891.00 10/06/2024253 13.00 1904.001470

DR KHICHLU CHAWK    ,  GUNA  473001

KHALID AHMAD KHAN26321 0 10.00 09/03/2021254 0.00 10.001054

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD,DURGAPURA ,CANTT R    ,  GUNA  473

VICKY SHARMA26331 0 1560.00 05/11/2020255 5.00 1565.00  12579798

PREMY COLONY,    ,  GUNA  473001

MOOLCHAND PAL26341 0 10.00 05/04/2023256 0.00 10.001252
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PREMY COLONY,GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH26461 0 10.00 10/09/2024257 0.00 10.001501

GRAM,BHADORA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MOHAN BAI26491 0 871.00 05/10/2021258 0.00 871.00861

NATHUKHEDI    ,  GINA  473001

SAVITRIDEVI26501 0 2484.00 05/10/2021259 0.00 2484.00862

NAYA PURA ,NEAR PATHSHALA    ,  GUNA  473001

SHAKUNTALA JAIN26541 0 4674.79 14/06/2021260 30.00 4704.791103

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MINAL & ASHOK K JAIN JAIN26571 0 1147.00 03/04/2024261 0.00 1147.001308

MARDAN SINGH KI BADI    ,  GUNA  473001

ABHISHEK/RAHUL/ROHIT JAIN26671 0 2750.00 09/03/2021262 18.00 2768.001093

CHABRA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAGWAT SINGH AHIRWAR26801 0 2244.00 05/11/2020263 7.00 2251.00  1590772

KAROD,POST KHEDA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAHUL AGRAWAL26821 0 1529.00 05/11/2020264 5.00 1534.00  8642599

R K SANTITATION,BEHIND GURUDWARA    ,  GUNA  473001

IMARTIBAI DHIMAR26971 0 2510.00 05/11/2020265 8.00 2518.00  3853600

JAGANPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

RADHA GEHLOT27041 0 1156.00 05/10/2021266 0.00 1156.00859

MAHAVEERPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

SAROJ SHARMA27101 0 10.00 01/06/2023267 0.00 10.001369

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,BUDE BALAJI BH    ,  GUNA  473

NIRAJ & MAMTA AGRAWAL27131 0 2018.00 04/01/2023268 1.00 2019.001350

NEAR BANK OF INDIA GURUDWARA ROAD    ,  GUNA  47300

ARCHANA SINGH27161 0 1646.00 05/10/2021269 0.00 1646.00852

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMINARYAN YADAV27201 0 750.00 05/01/2022270 0.00 750.001153

GUNA GUNA GUNA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

GAURAV SINGH LODHA27261 0 2562.00 05/11/2020271 8.00 2570.00  3154816

JAGDISH COLONY,GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MURLIDHAR LODHI27281 0 816.00 05/04/2023272 0.00 816.001251

RAILWAY COLONY 95/E    ,  GUNA  473001

CHETU RAJAK27301 0 2042.00 03/11/2022273 7.00 2049.001226

H.NO.270,DUBEY COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

KANHAIYALAL NAMDEV27351 0 906.00 03/11/2022274 3.00 909.001224

CHRIST SCHOOL GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMESH CHAND27441 0 10.00 03/08/2022275 0.00 10.001329

SADAR BAZAR GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

NURAL HASAN NOOR27491 0 29703.00 01/05/2024276 88.00 29791.001463

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

KRISHNA VISHWAKARMA27531 0 1248.00 04/01/2023277 0.00 1248.001352

BAI PASS ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

BALSWAROOP SHRIVASTAV27541 0 10.00 06/02/2025278 0.00 10.001564

SHIVAJI NAGAR ,KOHLUPURA, TULSI COL    ,  GUNA  473

VIVEK K JAIN27671 0 2015.00 03/04/2024279 1.00 2016.001391

CHODHRY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001
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SURENDRA SIGH YADAV27721 0 1518.00 03/03/2022280 9.00 1527.001023

SHRIRAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MONIKA PORWAL27861 0 2255.00 05/11/2020281 7.00 2262.00  6167750

SISODIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MOHAN RATHORE28011 0 2864.00 04/01/2023282 1.00 2865.001348

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

GANESHRAM RAGHUWANSHI28061 0 10613.00 03/04/2024283 3.00 10616.001390

DEVRI MAR    ,  GUNA  473001

KAMLA BAI28071 0 10.00 03/04/2024284 0.00 10.001388

GRAM SHIRSHIKHURD POST BERKHEDA GIR    ,  GUNA  473

ANITA SONI28271 0 1760.00 05/11/2020285 6.00 1766.00  700810

SISODIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

M. MURTAZA SAIFY28291 0 4260.00 07/04/2022286 3.00 4263.001204

BOHARA BAGICHA    ,  GUNA  473001

ANITA BHARGAVA28301 0 10.00 06/12/2024287 0.00 10.001531

GORI SHANKAR SADAN ,POST OFFICE ROA    ,  GUNA  473

MOHD SAHIB KHAN28331 0 10753.00 01/01/2024288 1.00 10754.001441

JIN GHAR SALMAYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MANOJ KUSHWAH28351 0 1623.00 06/02/2025289 6.00 1629.001565

PURANI CHAWANI    ,  GUNA  473001

JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN28371 0 1652.00 09/03/2021290 11.00 1663.001049

BHARGAVA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

GUNMALA GUPTA28421 0 4271.00 09/03/2021291 28.00 4299.001052

TALYA MOHALLA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

NILAM JAIN28471 0 2476.00 05/11/2020292 8.00 2484.00  7454765

KECHI BIDI KARKHANA    ,  GUNA  473001

MADHURI BHARGAVA28521 0 3159.00 03/06/2022293 20.00 3179.00936

OLD POST OFFICE ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

DURGA PRASAD LAL PAL28541 0 1442.00 01/03/2024294 8.00 1450.001304

IN FRONT OF SHASTRI PARK    ,  GUNA  473001

JULIE PATANI28551 0 2841.00 02/03/2023295 17.00 2858.001397

31,INDUSTRIAL STATE    ,  GUNA  473001

MADHU GARG28581 0 3720.00 05/11/2020296 12.00 3732.00  5216601

HANUMAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

CHAMPA BAI LODHA28601 0 24985.00 08/08/2024297 93.00 25078.001486

DHOLBAJ    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28641 0 827.00 05/11/2020298 3.00 830.00  1237775

BHAGWATI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28651 0 3645.00 05/11/2020299 12.00 3657.00  1264776

SISODIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28661 0 4250.00 05/11/2020300 14.00 4264.00  1249602

KOLHUPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28671 0 822.00 05/11/2020301 3.00 825.00  1235603

BEHIND KAMLA BHAWAN    ,  GUNA  473001
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Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28681 0 878.00 05/11/2020302 3.00 881.00  1255777

NATUKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28691 0 822.00 05/11/2020303 3.00 825.00  1243779

HARIPUR ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28701 0 2882.00 05/11/2020304 9.00 2891.00  1241604

GULABGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28711 0 909.00 05/11/2020305 3.00 912.00  1252780

LAXMIGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28721 0 964.00 05/11/2020306 3.00 967.00  1267763

UDASHI ASHRAM    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28731 0 830.00 05/11/2020307 3.00 833.00  1266778

TALYAA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28741 0 764.00 05/11/2020308 2.00 766.00  1233781

BARBATPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28751 0 818.00 05/11/2020309 3.00 821.00  1254605

NAJUL COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28761 0 2950.00 05/11/2020310 10.00 2960.00  1244766

JAGDISH COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28781 0 822.00 05/11/2020311 3.00 825.00  1253606

MAHAVEERPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28801 0 818.00 05/11/2020312 3.00 821.00  1267805

UDASHI ASHRAM    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28831 0 781.00 05/11/2020313 3.00 784.00  1259767

NEAR HIRABAG    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28851 0 966.00 05/11/2020314 3.00 969.00  1258809

NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28861 0 835.00 05/11/2020315 3.00 838.00  1247607

KARIGAR MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28871 0 820.00 05/11/2020316 3.00 823.00  1250799

KUMHAR MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28881 0 803.00 05/11/2020317 3.00 806.00  1268800

UMARIYA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28891 0 799.00 05/11/2020318 3.00 802.00  12451007

JANJIVAN MARG    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28911 0 756.00 05/11/2020319 2.00 758.00  1256608
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NAYAPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28921 0 1062.00 05/11/2020320 3.00 1065.00  1248803

KARNOLGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28931 0 1511.00 05/11/2020321 5.00 1516.00  1246804

JATT MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

ARPIT JAIN28941 0 2228.51 05/11/2020322 7.00 2235.51  900756

SADAR MKT    ,  GUNA  473001

SUSHMA JAIN28951 0 2271.00 10/10/2024323 2.00 2273.001516

SADAR MKT    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
28991 0 853.00 05/11/2020324 3.00 856.00  1238609

BUDE BALAJI    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29011 0 801.00 05/11/2020325 3.00 804.00  1257785

NEAR ADARSH VIDHALYA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29021 0 1501.00 05/11/2020326 5.00 1506.00  1263786

SATYANARYAN GALI    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29031 0 841.00 05/11/2020327 3.00 844.00  1242610

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29041 0 830.00 05/11/2020328 3.00 833.00  1242788

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29051 0 782.00 05/11/2020329 3.00 785.00  1242789

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29061 0 756.00 05/11/2020330 2.00 758.00  1240806

DURGA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29071 0 755.00 05/11/2020331 2.00 757.00  1239611

DAK BANGLA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29081 0 869.00 05/11/2020332 3.00 872.00  1242813

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29091 0 828.00 05/11/2020333 3.00 831.00  1242814

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29101 0 761.00 05/11/2020334 2.00 763.00  1242561

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29111 0 825.00 05/11/2020335 3.00 828.00  1242562

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29131 0 781.00 05/11/2020336 3.00 784.00  1242563

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29141 0 789.00 05/11/2020337 3.00 792.00  1242564
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GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29161 0 818.00 05/11/2020338 3.00 821.00  1242565

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

Anganbadi Karyakarta & Adyaksh 

Matra Sahyogin
29171 0 828.00 05/11/2020339 3.00 831.00  1242612

GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

BRIJESH RATHORE29361 0 782.40 05/11/2020340 3.00 785.40  1857792

LAXMIGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

& Adyaksh Matra Sahyogini behind 

manglam lodg
29401 0 855.00 05/11/2020341 3.00 858.00  1793

MANGLAM LODGE    ,  GUNA  473001

& Adyaksh Matra Sahyogini gangotri 

gali
29411 0 778.00 05/11/2020342 3.00 781.00  2794

GANGA SHREE GALI    ,  GUNA  473001

SANTO BAI29491 0 5261.00 05/11/2020343 17.00 5278.00  10547613

SHIRSHIKHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

LATURA OJHA29671 0 2910.00 09/03/2021344 19.00 2929.001094

GRAM MATHNER ASHOKNAGAR    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

BANWARILAL RAWAT29801 0 822.00 05/11/2020345 3.00 825.00  14981066

HANUMAN CHAURAHA ,CANTT ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

HARIRAM NAMDEV29911 0 757.00 03/03/2022346 5.00 762.001025

GAYTRI CHILDREN SCHOOL KE PICHE BHA    ,  GUNA  473

SHASHI BHARGAVA29931 0 2094.00 05/10/2021347 0.00 2094.00863

SITARAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

ASHOK KUMAR KUSHWAH29941 0 1.00 01/03/2024348 0.00 1.001275

PATHAR MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

SHYAMLAL KUSHWAH29951 0 10.00 10/09/2024349 0.00 10.001503

VINAYAK KHEDI ,MALPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJKUMAR SELAR/manji30031 0 844.00 06/10/2023350 0.00 844.001419

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

MUKESH JAIN30051 0 918.00 05/11/2020351 3.00 921.00  67711085

NEAR CHANDASHI HOSHPITALNAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  47300

BRIJESH SINGH PARIHAR30071 0 827.00 05/11/2020352 3.00 830.00  18641067

GUPTA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

JAI PRAKASH BHARGAVA30111 0 10.00 10/10/2024353 0.00 10.001519

O SHIVNARYAN JI SHARMADUBEY COLONY    ,  GUNA  4730

JENUL ABEDDIN30181 0 6815.00 05/11/2020354 22.00 6837.00  4135764

IN FRONT OF BOHRA MASJID    ,  GUNA  473001

BRIJMOHAN SINGH LODHA30221 0 1991.00 05/01/2022355 1.00 1992.001142

GRAM DHOLBAJ    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNIL SINGH BHADORIYA30271 0 1.00 01/06/2023356 0.00 1.001372

DURGA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MEGHA NIGAM30351 0 3182.00 03/04/2024357 1.00 3183.001347

OLD POST OFFICE    ,  GUNA  473001

SWATI NIGAM30361 0 2741.00 05/11/2020358 9.00 2750.00  12292748

OLD POST OFFICE    ,  GUNA  473001

PHOOLCHAND JAIN & USHA JAIN30371 0 792.00 05/11/2020359 3.00 795.00  79821068
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CHANDSHI HOSPITALNAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  473001

RAVI DHAKAD30401 0 859.00 05/11/2020360 3.00 862.00  97881069

INDRA PARK GALI    ,  GUNA  473001

HARI SINGH LODHA30441 0 2165.00 06/02/2025361 8.00 2173.001559

GRAM DHOL BAJ,POST GARHA    ,  GUNA  473001

PARESH KUMAR JAIN30491 0 1002.00 05/11/2020362 3.00 1005.00  7790768

SARAFA BAZAR, SADAR BAZAR    ,  GUNA  473001

ARIF AHMED KHAN30611 0 1191.00 05/11/2020363 4.00 1195.00  854761

MAHATAMA BADA ROAD, TAMDE COLONY    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  

ASHA BAI RAGHUWANSI30621 0 847.00 03/11/2022364 3.00 850.001221

NEAR BADE PUL, PARDAN SINGH KI BADI    ,  GUNA  473

CHANDRALATA AND HARI SINGH KHAGAR30801 0 831.00 05/10/2021365 0.00 831.00847

VINAYAK KHEDI,    ,  GUNA  473001

PRIYANKA SAXENA30901 0 826.00 01/07/2022366 0.00 826.00992

SAXENA SADAN, ASHOOK NAGAR ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

SHANKAR SINGH & SONU SINGH31041 0 3035.00 01/01/2024367 0.00 3035.001442

GRAM - MALPURA,    ,  GUNA  473001

VISHNUPURI GOSWAMI31061 0 1906.00 10/06/2024368 13.00 1919.001469

NAYAPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAM KRISHAN PARIHAR31121 0 1985.00 01/05/2024369 6.00 1991.001462

NANAKHEDI, PIPRODA    ,  GUNA  473001

DEEPAK SONI31201 0 924.00 01/01/2024370 0.00 924.001440

MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA    ,  GUNA  473001

M. P. SHARMAJIVI PATARKAR SANG 

JILA IKAI GUNA
31211 0 3924.00 05/11/2020371 13.00 3937.00  5179791

NEW ARYA SAMAJ BUILDING , A. B. ROA    ,  GUNA  473

UDAMPURI BABAJI31291 0 2592.00 03/04/2024372 1.00 2593.001389

GRAM - MUHALPUR, BADI GUFA MANDIR    ,  GUNA  47300

ASHISH JAIN31301 0 1.00 03/06/2022373 0.00 1.00935

CHOUDHARY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

KU. PRIYA KHARE31351 0 835.12 05/11/2020374 3.00 838.12  4899964

MATHKARI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

HARI BALLABH SHARMA31421 0 1318.00 05/11/2020375 4.00 1322.00  35551086

DUBEY COLONY,    ,  GUNA  473001

MOHAN SINGH PATALIYA31511 0 1252.00 09/03/2021376 8.00 1260.001050

VILLA GE REHPURA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI31531 0 828.00 05/11/2020377 3.00 831.00  5330759

GRAM & POST - BAGRANG GARH    ,  GUNA  473001

SHARVAN KUMAR31611 0 1.00 03/06/2022378 0.00 1.00940

GULAB GANJ, CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

JAWAHAR LAL AHIRWAR31741 0 777.00 05/01/2022379 0.00 777.001141

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

SHIV CHARAN PAL31901 0 10.00 10/09/2024380 0.00 10.001500

PATHAR MOHALLA, WORD NO -18    ,  GUNA  473001

NET RAM MEENA32091 0 1461.00 05/11/2020381 5.00 1466.00  7415965

GRAM & POST - BAMORI    ,  GUNA  473001

VIJAY KUMAR JATAV32201 0 10.00 10/09/2024382 0.00 10.001499
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GHOSI PURA, NAGAR PALIKA KE PICHHE    ,  GUNA  4730

PAPPU KIRAR32241 0 805.00 05/10/2021383 0.00 805.00853

GRAM & POST PARVAHA    ,  GUNA  473001

ANANYA SHIKSHA AVAM JAN KALYAN 

SAMITTI
32331 0 1533.00 14/06/2021384 10.00 1543.001102

31/238 ADERSH COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SARDAR SINGH RAJPUT32481 0 10.00 01/01/2024385 0.00 10.001414

NAJUL COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

GOPAL SHARMA32511 0 1069.00 05/01/2022386 1.00 1070.001183

GRAM- VISONIYA, POST- HARIPUR, BAMO    ,  GUNA  473

ASHISH DUBEY32571 0 822.00 05/11/2020387 3.00 825.00  1017749

LAXMI GANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

YOGENDRA BHARGAVA32631 0 1508.00 05/11/2020388 5.00 1513.00  13053966

NAISARAYA TASIL ISHAGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

RAGHUVEER SINGH AHIRWAR32681 0 1087.00 07/04/2022389 1.00 1088.001202

GRAM MAHUGARHA    ,  GUNA  473001

MANIYA BAI32691 0 10.00 05/10/2021390 0.00 10.001135

DEVRIMAR DITT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

AMAN SINGH CHIDAR32701 0 806.00 03/04/2024391 0.00 806.001386

DEVIRMAR    ,  GUNA  473001

PARMOBAI32851 0 10.00 03/08/2022392 0.00 10.001328

GRAM DEVRIMAR    ,  GUNA  473001

ANJULI MODI32881 0 2877.00 05/10/2021393 0.00 2877.00855

H/O PRADEEP BADA, SONY COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

BABITA KUSHWAH32921 0 775.00 01/03/2024394 5.00 780.001274

SAI CITY COLONY, GASIYAI ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

GEETA RAJPUT32931 0 785.00 14/06/2021395 5.00 790.001108

BEHIND ARYA SAMAJ GROUND NAJUL COLO    ,  GUNA  473

RAMESH CHANDRA SEN32991 0 807.00 03/03/2022396 5.00 812.001021

INFRONT OF HOTEL SARA KASTURBA NAGA    ,  GUNA  473

ASHA RAGUWANSHI33171 0 957.00 03/11/2022397 3.00 960.001219

SHARDA VIDHYA NIKETAN CANNT    ,  GUNA  473001

MADARSA AAMNA33201 0 949.00 05/11/2020398 3.00 952.00  5211760

SHIV COLONY, ASHOKNAGAR ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

MADARSA-A-KAIANAT33211 0 784.00 05/11/2020399 3.00 787.00  52131008

MUNSHI PURA,    ,  GUNA  473001

UZMA KHAN & ZEESHAN KHAN33231 0 8381.00 05/11/2020400 27.00 8408.00  12505967

NAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  473001

PREM BAI33241 0 1062.00 05/11/2020401 3.00 1065.00  8342752

GRAM KAROD TEHSIL GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAGHUVEER PUSPADH33341 0 1519.00 05/04/2023402 1.00 1520.001246

PANDAJI CHOURAHA    ,  GUNA  473001

BABU SINGH GURJAR33411 0 833.00 05/10/2021403 0.00 833.00850

TILAK CHAUK, MAKSUDGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

MOHAR BAI LODHA33471 0 761.00 09/03/2021404 5.00 766.001095

GRAM DOALBAJ POST GARHA    ,  GUNA  473001

RANI JAIN33491 0 1461.00 09/03/2021405 10.00 1471.001048
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JAT MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMAN SINGH LODHA33521 0 7481.00 05/01/2022406 4.00 7485.001144

RAILWAY COLONY HOUSE NO. 95 D    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJKUMAR SINGH33621 0 759.00 05/11/2020407 2.00 761.00  9068774

GRAM UKAVAD TAHSIL DISTT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMDAYAL NAMDEV33661 0 2210.00 03/07/2024408 1.00 2211.001478

NAI SADAK ANURADHA GALI    ,  GUNA  473001

RAKESH PATEL33671 0 1.00 03/06/2022409 0.00 1.00931

GALI NO. 1 MATHKARI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

VINOD KUMAR NAMDEV33691 0 917.00 05/11/2020410 3.00 920.00  12819968

KANYA SHALA MARG, BINAGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

SUSHILA BAI33771 0 804.00 05/11/2020411 3.00 807.00  12265758

WORD NO -7, PURANI CHHAWANI    ,  GUNA  473001

REVARAM MORYA33831 0 1616.00 07/04/2022412 1.00 1617.001201

BHULLANPURA B.G. ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

PANNA LAL OJHA33851 0 7465.00 06/01/2025413 4.00 7469.001547

GHOSI PURA,    ,  GUNA  473001

NIJAM KHAN33951 0 1817.00 03/03/2022414 11.00 1828.001018

RASID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SHANTI BAI & RAJKUMAR OJHA34081 0 1890.00 06/01/2025415 1.00 1891.001548

HARIPUR ROAD BUDE BALAJI    ,  GUNA  473001

AKEELA BEGAM34121 0 1438.00 02/03/2023416 8.00 1446.001396

NADI MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

ASHUTOSH JAIN & MIMOH JAIN34161 0 883.00 05/11/2020417 3.00 886.00  1180734

RADHA COLONY, BEHIND GODREJ SHOWROO    ,  GUNA  473

RAM SINGH RAGHUWANSHI34201 0 5464.00 10/10/2024418 5.00 5469.001515

58, JAGDISH COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA34211 0 859.00 03/03/2022419 5.00 864.001017

HANUMAN COLONY MAZID KE PASS    ,  GUNA  473001

BABULAL JATAV34251 0 765.00 01/06/2023420 5.00 770.001368

BHULANPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

PAWAN KUMAR34271 0 1736.00 09/03/2021421 11.00 1747.001047

GRAM - SANOTIYA, POST DHARNABAD, TE    ,  GUNA  473

SATAN SINGH LODHA34411 0 915.00 05/11/2020422 3.00 918.00  10705739

UMARIYA NEAR BUDEBALAJI MANDIR    ,  GUNA  473001

SHAMBU DAYAL SEN34441 0 1915.00 01/01/2024423 0.00 1915.001244

NEAR BUDE BALAJI MANDIR    ,  GUNA  473001

MOOLCHAND34471 0 913.00 03/08/2022424 3.00 916.001326

GRAM GAJNAI    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMINARAYAN KUSHWAH34521 0 817.00 05/11/2020425 3.00 820.00  5120735

TATYATOPE BARD BUDE BALAJI ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

MEENAL & MAHAVEER JAIN34551 0 4265.00 05/01/2022426 2.00 4267.001184

MATHKARI COLONY GALI NO. 3    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNITA DHAKRE34561 0 1369.00 03/08/2022427 4.00 1373.001325

GRAM PIPRODA DISTT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

ABDUL SHAFFIQ KHAN34571 0 885.00 05/09/2022428 6.00 891.001309

HADDIMILL JAGANPUR CHAK BARD NO.22    ,  GUNA  4730
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ARTI JHA34661 0 1079.00 14/06/2021429 7.00 1086.001105

IN FRONT OF BAPU PARK TALI MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  4730

GEETA SHARMA34681 0 1.00 01/03/2024430 0.00 1.001272

BEHIND DURGA MANDIR DURGA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

JAGDISH SINGH PAL34701 0 742.00 01/07/2022431 0.00 742.00963

CHOUDHARY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

KAMAL MEHRA34721 0 1605.00 05/01/2022432 1.00 1606.001143

DR. SOULAT GALI    ,  GUNA  473001

RAEES KHAN34751 0 907.00 01/01/2024433 0.00 907.001416

SHAYEED PURA CANTT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

POONAM VARMA34771 0 1222.00 05/11/2020434 4.00 1226.00  8034970

BEHIND PITOL BIDI KARKHANA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMBHAROSA OJHA34801 0 813.00 05/10/2021435 0.00 813.00857

PURANI CHABNI    ,  GUNA  473001

KISHORE AHIRWAR34851 0 813.00 05/10/2021436 0.00 813.00858

BUDE BALAJI HOSING BORD COLONY BARD    ,  GUNA  473

LILAVATI BAI34881 0 782.00 05/11/2020437 3.00 785.00  5146769

MANDASUR MILL ASHOKNAGAR H.M. BHUJA    ,  GUNA  473

SUMER SINGH34891 0 906.00 05/11/2020438 3.00 909.00  11898771

BHULLANPURA BYPASS ROAD HOUSING BOA    ,  GUNA  473

LALLU BARELA34901 0 967.00 03/03/2022439 6.00 973.001020

GRAM RAI POST SONKHARA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMKUMARI PAL34921 0 1278.00 05/11/2020440 4.00 1282.00  9587971

BUDEBALAJI TAKERI ROAD MARDAN SINGH    ,  GUNA  473

SALAK RAM PRAJAPATI35001 0 1324.00 05/11/2020441 4.00 1328.00  10210783

KUMHAR MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

SAHANA QURESHI35031 0 715.50 03/08/2022442 2.00 717.501327

MAHAPRATAP NAGARA NEAR NAJ HOTEL    ,  GUNA  473001

MANISH SAHU35041 0 763.00 06/12/2024443 5.00 768.001528

SHIVAJI NAGAR IN FRONT OF GUNA PARK    ,  GUNA  473

MIN. KHUSHI ARORA SURESH ARORA35061 0 1746.00 05/11/2020444 6.00 1752.00  5918743

ATUL BAKERY, SONI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAHUL SHARMA35071 0 759.00 05/11/2020445 2.00 761.00  8682744

KHEDAPATI MOHALLA CHACHODA DISTT GU    ,  GUNA  473

SARNAM SINGH35111 0 728.00 05/11/2020446 2.00 730.00  10674812

GRAM MAGRANA    ,  GUNA  473001

NAVAL SINGH PAL35181 0 759.00 05/11/2020447 2.00 761.00  18248972

TALAIYA MOHALLA NEAR PANI KI TANKI  GUNA  ,  GUNA  

VINOD JHA35211 0 1.00 01/06/2023448 0.00 1.001370

PURANI CHABNI NEAR KHUSHWAHA MANIR    ,  GUNA  4730

GOVIND GHOSHI GWAL35271 0 934.00 05/10/2021449 0.00 934.00851

COLONEL GANJ SHIVAJI NAGAR    ,  GUNA  473001

SHYAMLAL35311 0 2253.00 05/11/2020450 7.00 2260.00  11442738

GRAM RANIGANJ TAHSHIL GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH35321 0 6.00 06/12/2024451 0.00 6.001527

SHETILA MATA ROAD, NEAR SHETILA MAN    ,  GUNA  473

RAMBALI SHARMA35491 0 1003.00 01/06/2023452 6.00 1009.001371
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MAHUGARHA    ,  GUNA  473001

RITU PREMY35501 0 2841.00 05/11/2020453 9.00 2850.00  9984973

KUSMODA CHOKI    ,  GUNA  473001

VAJAYANTI BAI RATHORE35511 0 796.00 03/04/2024454 0.00 796.001387

PURANI CHABNI    ,  GUNA  473001

GEETA BAI35531 0 847.00 05/11/2020455 3.00 850.00  3173736

DURAGA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SHAILASH KUMAR JAIN35561 0 759.00 05/11/2020456 2.00 761.00  10903737

LALJI KA BADA H.M. CHOUDHARAN COLON    ,  GUNA  473

PRAKASH CHAND LOHAT35571 0 1521.00 05/11/2020457 5.00 1526.00  8174974

NADI MOHALLA, WORD NO 34, CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

MANOJ MEHTAR35611 0 759.00 05/11/2020458 2.00 761.00  5756751

HOUSING BOARD COLONY, WARD NO.-25,    ,  GUNA  4730

MEENA BAI LODHA35621 0 850.00 01/01/2024459 0.00 850.001256

GOPAL PURA CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

DURGA BAI35731 0 1257.00 03/03/2022460 7.00 1264.001019

GRAM PIPRODAKHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

MADARSA AMAR SAHID ASFAQ ULLA35771 0 772.00 05/11/2020461 3.00 775.00  5212733

COLONEL GANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

RITESH JAIN35821 0 860.00 05/11/2020462 3.00 863.00  9975975

GRAM PATAI POST UMARI    ,  GUNA  473001

GANESH RAM35861 0 1.00 03/06/2022463 0.00 1.00929

BHULANPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

GOVIND RAJAK35921 0 886.00 05/01/2022464 0.00 886.001138

PURANI CHAWANI, YOGI MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

KALYAN SINGH NAMDEV35941 0 1932.00 09/03/2021465 13.00 1945.001096

GRAM & PAST DAMNAR    ,  GUNA  473001

NASEEM AARA36021 0 2033.00 05/11/2020466 7.00 2040.00  7250745

NAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  473001

PREMNARAYAN MALI36041 0 1514.00 05/11/2020467 5.00 1519.00  83971009

14, RADHOGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

SANGEETA BHARGAVA36061 0 1149.00 05/11/2020468 4.00 1153.00  10313976

BHARAGAVA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MAKHAN SINGH YADAV36071 0 755.00 05/11/2020469 2.00 757.00  5423746

BUDE BALAJI    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJU RATHORE36111 0 1222.00 05/11/2020470 4.00 1226.00  9160747

TALAIYA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

MUKESH JAIN & SMT. ANGOORI BAI 

JAIN
36221 0 7306.56 03/07/2024471 2.00 7308.561477

C/O RAMESHCHAND JAIN LALAJI KA BADA    ,  GUNA  473

P.S. PRAJAPATI & SMT. MEERA 

PRAJAPATI
36241 0 1494.00 05/01/2022472 1.00 1495.001185

BEHIND PREMI FARM HOUSE VIKAS NAGAR    ,  GUNA  473

RAKESH SAHU36281 0 764.00 06/02/2025473 3.00 767.001558

GRAM & POST BANSKHEDI ASPAL TAHSIL    ,  VIDISHA  4

ASHOK KHANGAR36291 0 1511.00 05/11/2020474 5.00 1516.00  1105977

GRAM AKODA POST BAMORI THASIL GUNA    ,  GUNA  4730

PRADEEP VARMA36311 0 786.00 05/10/2021475 0.00 786.00849
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HANUMAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SHOUKEEN KHAN36371 0 1955.00 05/11/2020476 6.00 1961.00  11262740

JOSHI MOHLA GALI GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

VIVEK KUMAR PATHAK36411 0 1.00 03/06/2022477 0.00 1.00930

SISOSIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

PUSPENDRA JAIN36461 0 1511.00 05/11/2020478 5.00 1516.00  8515742

SONI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

IMRATLAL AHIRWAR36471 0 964.00 03/06/2022479 6.00 970.00933

SHRI RAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

TIRLOK CHAND AGRAWAL & ATUL TARE36491 0 746.00 05/11/2020480 2.00 748.00  12348978

SWADESH GOASHALA, A. B. ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

GYARSI BAI ADIVASI36511 0 1262.00 09/03/2021481 8.00 1270.001051

LUSAN KA BAGICHA CANTT ROAD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

SANDHYA THAKUR36551 0 7837.00 05/11/2020482 26.00 7863.00  10302770

SHRIRAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RANJEET SINGH36581 0 1086.00 05/11/2020483 4.00 1090.00  9705773

GRAM FATHEGARH JILA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

INDRAJEET SINGH GANGAT36601 0 1511.00 05/11/2020484 5.00 1516.00  3880979

GRAM FATHAGARH DISTT    ,  GUNA  473001

BALVEER SINGH KUSHWAH36661 0 796.00 14/06/2021485 5.00 801.001104

NAGARPALIKA AWASIYA COLONY NANAKHED    ,  GUNA  473

THAN SINGH KUSHWAH36691 0 854.00 06/01/2025486 0.00 854.001549

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD JILA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

DWARKA PRASAD AGRAWAL36861 0 6603.00 03/11/2022487 22.00 6625.001220

MARDI MAHU    ,  GUNA  473001

MAMTA & VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV36901 0 6.00 06/12/2024488 0.00 6.001529

KOLUPURA ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJARAM KUSHWAH36921 0 811.00 05/01/2022489 0.00 811.001145

GRAM BARODIYA POST PIROAND DISTT SH    ,  SHIVPURI  

RAJENDRA PARJAPATI36941 0 1579.00 01/03/2024490 9.00 1588.001273

GRAM & POST GARHA DISTT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

SHAKINA BEGAM36951 0 1203.00 05/11/2020491 4.00 1207.00  10957980

KUNDAN NIWAS DHARMASHALA KE PICHE N    ,  GUNA  473

SHANTI DEVI RAJAK37071 0 1666.00 05/11/2020492 5.00 1671.00  11004741

RADHA COLONY, SAKUR KA BAGICHA    ,  GUNA  473001

HEERA LAL KUSHWAH37111 0 4.00 01/03/2024493 0.00 4.001281

GRAM - MAWAN    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA KUSHWAH37161 0 746.00 05/11/2020494 2.00 748.00  8835826

BUDE BALALJI, BEHIND CHOKI SAMNE    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJJAN LOHAT37171 0 746.00 05/11/2020495 2.00 748.00  90241010

JAGDISH COLONY HATT ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

DEVILAL KUSHWAH37201 0 9032.00 01/02/2023496 28.00 9060.001340

PAVAN COLONY MARGAT SHALA KE PICHE    ,  GUNA  4730

JITENDRA MEHATER37231 0 732.00 03/11/2022497 2.00 734.001233

HADDIMILL NEAR DARGHAHA JAGANPUR CH    ,  GUNA  473

KAMAL SINGH37281 0 907.00 03/03/2022498 5.00 912.001033

NANAKHEDI NAI MANDI    ,  GUNA  473001
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ASIT & MADHU SHREE BHOUMIK37301 0 1891.00 01/03/2024499 11.00 1902.001285

WARD NO.11 KARNAL SAHGAL WARD PURAN    ,  GUNA  473

NABAL SINGH CHANDEL37311 0 1633.00 08/05/2023500 6.00 1639.001290

BARD S. 35 GULAB GANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMESH SEN37441 0 842.00 01/05/2024501 3.00 845.001467

BARVAT PURA VIKAS NAGAR KE PASS    ,  GUNA  473001

KANHAIYA KHATIK37511 0 746.00 05/11/2020502 2.00 748.00  4534651

TULSI BASTI KALA PATHA CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

BADAMI BAI37561 0 1136.00 14/06/2021503 7.00 1143.001112

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

SURESH SEN37591 0 795.00 05/01/2022504 0.00 795.001154

BEHIND MARUTI SHOWROOM VIKAS NAGAR    ,  GUNA  4730

RATANA BANJARA37601 0 1165.00 09/03/2021505 8.00 1173.001097

GRAM NARAN PURA    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHESH CHIDAR37611 0 789.00 03/03/2022506 5.00 794.001030

KOLUAMAR    ,  GUNA  473001

AMAR SINGH RAVAT37631 0 937.00 05/11/2020507 3.00 940.00  436652

GRAM SINGVASA POST MAVAN    ,  GUNA  473001

MONA HARIJAN37661 0 746.00 05/11/2020508 2.00 748.00  6159981

TALAIYA MOHALLA HARIJAN BASTI    ,  GUNA  473001

PURNIMA LAKHERA37671 0 2680.00 03/04/2024509 1.00 2681.001395

NAI SADAK JAIN BHOJNALAYA KE PASS    ,  GUNA  47300

BALWEER SINGH KUSHWAH37731 0 756.00 05/11/2020510 2.00 758.00  1471668

MAVAN    ,  GUNA  473001

NAND LAL OJHA37771 0 755.00 02/03/2023511 4.00 759.001401

GRAM POST DHARNAVADA TEH RAGHOGARH    ,  GUNA  4730

VINOD37831 0 1495.00 05/11/2020512 5.00 1500.00  12762982

GRAM KHONKAR    ,  GUNA  473001

IMRAT37841 0 1495.00 05/11/2020513 5.00 1500.00  3856660

BARBAT PURA  GUNA  GUNA,  GUNA  473001

ANITA GILL37861 0 3937.00 05/08/2023514 14.00 3951.001266

NEAR OF PISTOL BIDI MILL WARD NO 9    ,  GUNA  4730

PHOOLDAS BAIRAGI37921 0 1993.00 01/03/2024515 12.00 2005.001280

GRAM LAHARKOTA    ,  GUNA  473001

RINKU MANJHI37971 0 745.00 05/11/2020516 2.00 747.00  9943661

MA SHARDA KIRANA STORE KE PASS BADA    ,  GUNA  473

RAJESH KUSHWAH38001 0 820.00 05/11/2020517 3.00 823.00  8960983

GRAM FATAHPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

SANDEEP SINGH LODHI38041 0 4632.00 05/01/2022518 2.00 4634.001186

F-9 PARED GROUND    ,  GUNA 9479800888  473001

MAHENDRA SINGH PAL38051 0 1829.00 05/11/2020519 6.00 1835.00  5343655

PIDIGARHA GRAM & POST PIDIGARHA    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  4

MAN SINGH GHOSI38081 0 1495.00 05/11/2020520 5.00 1500.00  5470656

GHOSI MOHALLA BAGRANGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

RANI SAHGAL38091 0 841.00 05/11/2020521 3.00 844.00  9697984

SISODIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MADANLAL OJHA38131 0 10.00 06/12/2024522 0.00 10.001540
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BARKHEDI RUTHIYAI TEH. RAGHOGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

POOJA & RANI JAIN38141 0 1605.00 07/04/2022523 1.00 1606.00912

CHOUDHRAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHENDRA SINGH BHEEL38171 0 1489.00 05/11/2020524 5.00 1494.00  5339674

GRAM IMLIYA PAN POST MADHUSUDHAN GA    ,  GUNA  473

RAJKUMARI SHARMA38201 0 1.00 01/06/2023525 0.00 1.001378

RADHA MOHAN GALI NEAR VIVEK GODAM  NAYA PURA GUNA  

MIMOH JAIN38311 0 10.00 10/10/2024526 0.00 10.001521

HANUMAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SHIBBU AHIRWAR38371 0 9.00 03/04/2024527 0.00 9.001307

GRAM MAHUGARHA NEAR RAILWAY STATION    ,  GUNA  473

RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR38381 0 1489.00 05/11/2020528 5.00 1494.00  9032832

SHANKAR COLONY WARD NO 3    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

SURESH RAVAT38491 0 2117.00 05/10/2021529 0.00 2117.001130

GRAM MATAPURA CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNDER LAL LODHA38521 0 735.00 05/11/2020530 2.00 737.00  11935957

UMRI ROAD KUDI MANGVAR    ,  GUNA  473001

REENA BAI LODHA38561 0 1447.00 05/11/2020531 5.00 1452.00  9867985

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA SHARMA38671 0 1484.00 05/11/2020532 5.00 1489.00  8863960

RASID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMKALIBAI LODHA38711 0 2244.00 06/10/2023533 1.00 2245.001426

GRAM HILGANA    ,  GUNA  473001

ARTI UPADYAY38791 0 874.00 05/10/2021534 0.00 874.00884

KALAPATHA CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMESH CHANDRA JATAV38821 0 2072.00 03/06/2022535 13.00 2085.00955

VANDANA COLONY, GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

HTHE SINGH RAJPOOT38851 0 10.00 05/11/2020536 0.00 10.00  3800986

GRAM BANSAHEDA KALA TEH KUMBHRAJ  GUNA  ,  GUNA  47

BHARAT KIRAR38861 0 944.00 07/04/2022537 1.00 945.001212

LAXMIGANJ NAVJEEVAN HOSPITAL LE UPA    ,  GUNA  473

DAKKHO BAI LODHA38911 0 863.00 05/11/2020538 3.00 866.00  2231833

NAYAGAV POST GARHA    ,  GUNA  473001

JAGANNATH JATAV38951 0 1054.00 05/10/2021539 0.00 1054.00871

GRAM SINGVASA CHAK    ,  GUNA  473001

RAM PRASAD & KESHAR BAI RAJAK 

VASTRI
39061 0 789.00 05/10/2021540 0.00 789.00876

JOGI MOHALLA PURANI CHAVNI    ,  GUNA  473001

RAM LAL BANJARA39091 0 1470.00 05/11/2020541 5.00 1475.00  93121011

GRAM MADNA KHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

SUVA DHIMAR39131 0 1470.00 05/11/2020542 5.00 1475.00  12276664

NAVIN COLONY BAJRANGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

BANVARI LAL SAINI39221 0 1470.00 05/11/2020543 5.00 1475.00  1491987

KRISHI MANDI KE PICHE RAGHOGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

RIYASAT ALI39291 0 1470.00 05/11/2020544 5.00 1475.00  9990677

MUNSHIPURA CANTT ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

KAMLA DEVI & PRADEEP KHANDELWAL39341 0 2962.00 06/12/2024545 19.00 2981.001543
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RONAK GENERAL STORE NAISADK    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJKUMARI SOLANKI39361 0 735.00 05/11/2020546 2.00 737.00  9088830

POST SONKHARA GRAM KHERIKHATA    ,  GUNA  473001

SANTOSH KUSHWAH39401 0 1470.00 05/11/2020547 5.00 1475.00  10591679

MOHRI ROAD IDGAH MOHALLA IDEA TOWER    ,  ASHOKNAGA

DASRATH SINGH PAL39421 0 5.00 10/09/2024548 0.00 5.001508

GRAM- PATAI, POST - UMRI    ,  GUNA  473001

SHRI RAM PAL39461 0 735.00 05/11/2020549 2.00 737.00  11355821

NANAKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

DINESH KUMAR LOHAT39491 0 779.00 05/11/2020550 3.00 782.00  2694822

TALAIYA MOHALLA PISTOL BIDI MILL KE    ,  GUNA  473

RAJNI BAI39571 0 735.00 05/11/2020551 2.00 737.00  9110988

MATHURA NAGAR B.G.ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

POONAM39581 0 802.00 05/11/2020552 3.00 805.00  80281087

TALAIYA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

AKASH GILL39601 0 735.00 05/11/2020553 2.00 737.00  328657

TALAIYA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

KALLU RAJAK39741 0 818.00 05/10/2021554 0.00 818.00877

GRAM AKAROD    ,  GUNA  473001

PRAKASH CHAND BODH39751 0 863.00 05/11/2020555 3.00 866.00  81681070

BHULLANPURA B.G.ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

SUJATA39791 0 735.00 05/11/2020556 2.00 737.00  11866653

MATHURA NAGAR B.G.ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

ANJU BAI39811 0 735.00 05/11/2020557 2.00 737.00  712654

HOUSING BOARD COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAMAR LAL OJHA39821 0 1914.00 05/11/2020558 6.00 1920.00  16131071

SAKATPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

AJAY AGRAWAL39861 0 2287.00 05/11/2020559 7.00 2294.00  239647

SISODIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

JAGMOHAN AGRAWAL39871 0 1858.00 05/10/2021560 0.00 1858.00866

SISODIYA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

KAILASH39951 0 735.00 05/11/2020561 2.00 737.00  4319673

HOUSING BOARD COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAGWAN SINGH40031 0 1470.00 05/11/2020562 5.00 1475.00  15691072

GULAB GANJ KHEJRA ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

VIKRAM KIRAR40061 0 1612.00 03/04/2024563 0.00 1612.001365

NAJUL COLONY BEHIND OF HANUMAN TEMP    ,  GUNA  473

RADHESHYAM GURJAR40131 0 1465.00 05/11/2020564 5.00 1470.00  8570662

PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMLAL BARELA40201 0 1465.00 05/11/2020565 5.00 1470.00  9590824

GRAM KHERIKATA POST SONKHARA    ,  GUNA  473001

GOVIND MAHESHWARI40241 0 1512.00 05/11/2020566 5.00 1517.00  34001073

GOVIND BHAWAN UDASI ASHRAM    ,  GUNA  473001

HUKUM SINGH GURJAR40261 0 1465.00 05/11/2020567 5.00 1470.00  3815681

MAJRA HARIPURA GRAM PURENA TEH RAGH    ,  GUNA  473

SANTOSH KUMAR KEVAT40291 0 1465.00 05/11/2020568 5.00 1470.00  10582956

NAVIN COLONY BAJRANGARH    ,  GUNA  473001
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PRADEEP MALVIYA40361 0 2700.00 05/01/2022569 1.00 2701.001187

HOUSING BOARD COLONY BHUJARIYA TALA    ,  GUNA  473

ANITA AGRAWAL40471 0 5834.00 05/11/2020570 19.00 5853.00  6841074

347 BHAJAN SETH KE SAMNE SISODIYA C    ,  GUNA  473

SEEMA BALMIKI40481 0 819.00 03/06/2022571 5.00 824.00951

MATHURA NAGAR WARD NO 26    ,  GUNA  473001

ALAM SINGH BANJARA40511 0 1761.00 06/12/2024572 11.00 1772.001535

GRAM BARKHEDA HATT ARON    ,  GUNA  473001

RAKESH MORYA40531 0 10.00 06/12/2024573 0.00 10.001536

BHULLANPURA B.G.ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

SUBBA KHAN40621 0 828.00 05/11/2020574 3.00 831.00  11783675

BUDE BALAJI HARIPUR ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

VARSHA40631 0 744.00 05/11/2020575 2.00 746.00  12527836

GRAM BHEKVASATEH ISAGARH    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

JITENDRA40641 0 817.00 03/11/2022576 3.00 820.001235

GRAM BHELWASA TEH ISAGARH    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

DILIP BALMIKI40651 0 744.00 05/11/2020577 2.00 746.00  2608837

GRAM BHELWASA TEH ISAGARH    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

SUKANT KUMAR & SUNIL KUMAR SARAF40691 0 837.00 05/11/2020578 3.00 840.00  11870838

PURANA BAZAR WARD NO 4 MUNGAWALI    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  

RAJESH PAL40711 0 806.00 05/10/2021579 0.00 806.00895

CHOUDHRY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

MANOJ KUMAR SEN40741 0 1353.00 05/11/2020580 4.00 1357.00  5742839

SAIYAD PURA NEAR KENCHI MILL    ,  GUNA  473001

SHANKARIYA BAI40771 0 10.00 06/02/2025581 0.00 10.001568

BHAUNRA GIRD    ,  GUNA  473001

KESHAR BAI40801 0 10.00 03/04/2024582 0.00 10.001380

BOHRA GIRD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

SHIVLAL SHIBBU40821 0 736.00 05/11/2020583 2.00 738.00  11222840

GRAM SAMARSINGHA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMDAYAL OJHA40831 0 733.00 05/11/2020584 2.00 735.00  9451841

SAKATPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

NIHAL SINGH KUSHWAH40841 0 2550.00 06/02/2025585 9.00 2559.001569

PURANI CHAVNI NEAR RAM JANKI MANDIR    ,  GUNA  473

MANOJ LODHA40861 0 1206.00 03/03/2022586 7.00 1213.001037

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

KAVITA SHARMA40881 0 1513.00 05/10/2021587 0.00 1513.00896

GANGA COLONY B.G.ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

MANISHA KRISHNA SAMAJ KALYAN 

SAMITI NAYAPURA
40941 0 1462.00 05/11/2020588 5.00 1467.00  56141075

NAYAPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJKUMAR CHANDEL40991 0 744.00 05/11/2020589 2.00 746.00  9035959

RASHID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

BALRAM MORIYA41041 0 10.00 06/01/2025590 0.00 10.001554

GHOSI MOHALLA BAJRANGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

Baby Rani D/o NIhal Singh41061 0 2198.00 05/09/2022591 14.00 2212.001314

RAM JANKI MANDIR KE PASS PURANI CHA    ,  GUNA  473

ROHIT SONI41161 0 1481.00 01/03/2024592 9.00 1490.001296
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SHRI RAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

KAILASH LODHA41201 0 1521.00 05/01/2022593 1.00 1522.001172

BAGRANGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

MUNNI JAIN41261 0 2096.87 09/03/2021594 14.00 2110.871091

CHOUDHRAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJESH SINGH NARVARIYA41291 0 1459.00 05/11/2020595 5.00 1464.00  89951076

HANUMAN COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

BABULAL SAHU41341 0 1307.00 05/11/2020596 4.00 1311.00  1336577

GRAM MAHADEV PURA TEH RAGHOGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

REKHA BANSAL41351 0 1948.00 01/01/2024597 0.00 1948.001454

BHULLAN PURA B.G.ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

KUSHUM GOSWAMI41381 0 1497.00 05/11/2020598 5.00 1502.00  4945818

NAYAPURA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

TURSA BAI PAL41461 0 1073.00 06/10/2023599 1.00 1074.001433

NANAKHEDI BEHIND OF WARE HOUSE    ,  GUNA  473001

VISHNU PRATAP SINGH RAGHUWANSHI 

SUNIL
41481 0 836.00 05/11/2020600 3.00 839.00  12953573

JAGDISH COLONY DHAMNAR VALE    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHESH SONI41501 0 2738.00 05/01/2022601 1.00 2739.001173

RADHESHYAM GALI NAI SADAK    ,  GUNA  473001

RAGHUWEER SHARMA41531 0 1805.00 05/01/2022602 1.00 1806.001188

GRAM DUNGASARA A.B.ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

DHARMENDRA SUMAN MALI41551 0 1458.00 05/10/2021603 0.00 1458.00911

BEHIND OF CHOTE JAIN MANDIR BAJRANG    ,  GUNA  473

PAPPU LAL41561 0 1.00 01/03/2024604 0.00 1.001300

MAJARA CHAK SINGVASA    ,  GUNA  473001

VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV41591 0 774.00 05/09/2022605 5.00 779.001318

VINAYAK KHEDI GRAM KANCHAN PURA    ,  GUNA  473001

PARVAT SINGH LODHA41621 0 912.00 05/01/2022606 0.00 912.001198

KUSHMODA WARD NO 20    ,  GUNA  473001

NAHID HASHMI41651 0 808.00 05/11/2020607 3.00 811.00  70471077

NEW COLONY KARNALGANJ    ,  GUNA  473001

GOPAL GHOSI GWAL41691 0 4426.00 06/12/2024608 28.00 4454.001538

GRAM & POST BAJRANGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMI BAI GWAL41761 0 1131.00 14/06/2021609 7.00 1138.001122

SHIVAJI NAGAR GHOSI MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

HARNARAYAN KUSHWAH41781 0 1.00 01/03/2024610 0.00 1.001294

PATHAR MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

RADHA BAI DHAKAD41791 0 898.00 07/04/2022611 1.00 899.001215

GRAM BEL KHEDI    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

NAND KISHORE LODHA41801 0 1344.00 05/10/2021612 0.00 1344.00905

PATHAR MOHALLA WARD NO.18    ,  GUNA  473001

LAKHAN SINGH RAGHUWANSHI41861 0 1.00 14/06/2021613 0.00 1.001119

NANAKHEDI A.B.ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMAN KUSHWAH41871 0 10.00 10/09/2024614 0.00 10.001510

H.N.165 NANAKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

MANOJ RATHORE41881 0 1570.00 03/08/2022615 5.00 1575.001336
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UMRI    ,  GUNA  473001

VIKASH GURJAR41931 0 824.00 07/04/2022616 1.00 825.001209

BADI BAGONIYA POST SONKHARA    ,  GUNA  473001

GUDDO BAI41951 0 730.00 05/11/2020617 2.00 732.00  3444827

SHIVAJI NAGAR GHOSI MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAGGO BAI BALMIK41971 0 794.00 05/11/2020618 3.00 797.00  1534828

RASHID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJKUMARI BALMIK41981 0 877.00 05/11/2020619 3.00 880.00  90801078

RASID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

VINOD KUMAR KASERA42001 0 730.00 05/11/2020620 2.00 732.00  128161012

25 INDUSTRIES AREA JAIN DHARAM KATA    ,  GUNA  473

CHOTE KHAN42011 0 1868.00 05/01/2022621 1.00 1869.001161

BAGRANGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

NANDRAM CHOUHAN42031 0 787.00 05/11/2020622 3.00 790.00  7092829

SHREE RAM COLONY WARD NO.24    ,  GUNA  473001

ARCHANA KIRAR42091 0 1.00 01/06/2023623 0.00 1.001377

WARD NO 20 PARSHURAM WARD BALWANT N    ,  GUNA  473

SHIVNARAYAN LODHA42111 0 1072.00 05/10/2021624 0.00 1072.00889

AVAN RAGHOGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

SHEELA BAI MALVIYA42141 0 923.00 04/01/2023625 0.00 923.001356

GRAM BER KHEDI POST GARHA    ,  GUNA  473001

BALA BAI42351 0 846.00 05/11/2020626 3.00 849.00  1409989

MATAPURA CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

JAHUR KHAN42381 0 1787.00 01/01/2024627 0.00 1787.001450

GULABGANJ CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

CHARAN SINGH YADAV42401 0 1803.00 05/01/2022628 1.00 1804.001189

GRAM MAHUGARHA POST GARHA    ,  GUNA  473001

SONU DHURIYA42441 0 895.00 01/03/2024629 5.00 900.001282

DONGAPURA BALMIK WARD NO 35CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

KUSUM BAI42461 0 1864.00 09/03/2021630 12.00 1876.001064

GRAM TAPRAN KOLARAS RASHID COLONY    ,  GUNA  47300

SEEMA BAI42471 0 2182.00 05/11/2020631 7.00 2189.00  10847680

GRAM TAPRAN TEH KOLARAS    ,  GUNA  473001

RICHA BHARGAVA42491 0 949.00 05/08/2023632 3.00 952.001270

MURLI DOKAL MANDIR GALI ADASI ASHRA    ,  GUNA  473

GIRRAJ KUSHWAH42511 0 729.00 05/11/2020633 2.00 731.00  3263843

PATHAR MOHALLA MARGAT ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNITA BAI42531 0 836.00 05/11/2020634 3.00 839.00  12087990

GRAM TAPRAN POST KOLARAS    ,  KOLARAS DISTT. SHIVP  

ANITA BAI42541 0 731.00 05/11/2020635 2.00 733.00  686844

GRAM TAPRAN TASHIL KOLARAS    ,  KOLARAS DISTT SHIV

HEERA LAL DHARU42641 0 1048.00 01/01/2024636 0.00 1048.001257

SHREE RAM COLONY RAILWAY COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SHRAVAN GHOSI GWAL42661 0 754.00 09/03/2021637 5.00 759.001098

WARD NO.2 BAGRANGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

JAHID KHAN42741 0 1095.00 03/08/2022638 4.00 1099.001337

RASID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001
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BABULAL42771 0 785.00 05/11/2020639 3.00 788.00  1320842

BANGLA MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

AJAB SINGH PRAJAPATI42811 0 732.00 05/11/2020640 2.00 734.00  229991

VISHRAM PUR TEH SIRONJ    ,  VIDISHA  473001

RANI RAJAK42821 0 729.00 05/11/2020641 2.00 731.00  9696678

GRAM KAROD    ,  GUNA  473001

SHREE VIGHNAHARAN BALAJI SARKAR 

MANDIR SAMITI
42831 0 1575.00 03/07/2024642 0.00 1575.001481

DUBEY COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

MUNNI BAI AHIRWAR42851 0 839.00 05/11/2020643 3.00 842.00  69511013

GRAM BAMOR    ,  KOLARAS  473001

SHANTI BAI AHIRWAR42871 0 749.00 05/11/2020644 2.00 751.00  110001001

GRAM BAMOR    ,  KOLARAS  473001

SAMPAT BAI & MALAM SINGH AHIRWAR42891 0 815.00 05/11/2020645 3.00 818.00  10250570

GRAM BAMOR    ,  KOLARAS  473001

NARENDRA AHIRWAR42921 0 764.00 05/11/2020646 2.00 766.00  7141571

GRAM BAMOR    ,  KOLARAS  473001

DOULI BAI43061 0 735.00 05/11/2020647 2.00 737.00  28231079

MUSAREDI CHAK GRAM BUDERA    ,  GUNA  473001

BALWEER AHIRWAR43181 0 748.00 05/11/2020648 2.00 750.00  14701080

GRAM NAGDA TEH KOLARAS    ,  SHIVPURI  473001

MUKESH MEHTAR43201 0 10.00 10/09/2024649 0.00 10.001509

ADARSH COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

BASANTA JATAV43211 0 752.00 05/11/2020650 2.00 754.00  1505834

GRAM RIJODA TEH KOLARAS    ,  SHIVPURI  473001

BHAGWAN LAL43221 0 752.00 05/11/2020651 2.00 754.00  15591088

GRAM RIJODA TEH KOLARAS    ,  SHIVPURI  473001

HALKERAM JATAV43251 0 752.00 05/11/2020652 2.00 754.00  35271081

GRAM RIJOTA KOLARAS    ,  SHIVPURI  473001

GANGA RAM JATAV43281 0 752.00 05/11/2020653 2.00 754.00  3121819

GRAM RIJODA KOLARAS    ,  SHIVPURI  473001

RAJARAM KIRAR DHAKAD43411 0 1464.00 05/11/2020654 5.00 1469.00  8742572

GRAM SAGORIYA POST KHUTYAT    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMCHARAN & KAILASH AHIRWAR43451 0 1.00 03/06/2022655 0.00 1.00914

GRAM RIJOUDA TEH KOLARAS    ,  SHIVPURI  473001

RAMBABU LODHA43521 0 902.00 01/01/2024656 0.00 902.001453

GRAM BAMORI    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAGVAT SINGH PAL43531 0 1070.00 03/03/2022657 6.00 1076.001035

BHAURA KACHHI    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

SANDHYABAI & POOJA43551 0 778.00 04/01/2023658 0.00 778.001354

RAIWAY COLONY QUATER NO A 95    ,  GUNA  473001

NIRMALA BAI43561 0 727.00 05/11/2020659 2.00 729.00  75021002

CHOUDHRY MOHALLA BADI BAKAR    ,  GUNA  473001

JITENDRA SHARMA43581 0 1013.00 05/10/2021660 0.00 1013.001131

BARBAT PURA WARD NO 20    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAGVATI BAI43601 0 3568.00 01/01/2024661 0.00 3568.001452

BHADOUR    ,  GUNA  473001

PREM NARAYAN LODHA43641 0 729.00 05/11/2020662 2.00 731.00  8363835
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GRAM ATARSUNA BAMORI    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAROSI BAI LODHA43651 0 939.00 03/11/2022663 3.00 942.001231

GRAM HILAGANA    ,  GUNA  473001

BHOOR SINGH BHILALA43661 0 781.00 03/11/2022664 3.00 784.001237

SHIORA    ,  SHIVPURI  473001

RAKESH KUSHWAH43691 0 754.00 05/10/2021665 0.00 754.00888

WARD NO 7 IDGAH BADI PURANI CHAVNI    ,  GUNA  4730

IKBAL KHAN43801 0 737.00 05/11/2020666 2.00 739.00  3843845

KARNAL GANJ WARD NO 3 H NO 790    ,  GUNA  473001

VISHWAS AGRAWAL MANGAL43911 0 4964.00 06/10/2023667 3.00 4967.001425

VISHWAS BROTHERS SISODIYA COLONY WA    ,  GUNA  473

RAGHUVEER PUSHPADH43941 0 1562.14 04/01/2023668 1.00 1563.141357

NEAR HANDPUMP DURGA  COLONY GUNA  ,  GUNA  473001

PARVATI BAI SAHU43991 0 1124.00 05/01/2022669 1.00 1125.001162

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

JITENDRA KUSHWAH44011 0 758.00 05/10/2021670 0.00 758.00886

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

ABHITABH & JITENDRA BALMIK44031 0 723.00 05/11/2020671 2.00 725.00  1721082

RASID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

GITA BAI BAGHEL. PAL44041 0 757.00 05/11/2020672 2.00 759.00  3278823

GRAM SEMRI    ,  GUNA  473001

BHURIYA BAI LODHA44241 0 1503.00 05/10/2021673 0.00 1503.00891

GRAM GANESHPURA POST RAMPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

KAILASH SHARMA44251 0 1438.00 05/11/2020674 5.00 1443.00  4361831

RANI MOHOLLA WARD-109 ISAGARH DISTT    ,  ASHOKNAGA

KAMLA PANT44261 0 1275.00 08/08/2024675 5.00 1280.001493

BASKHEDI WARD NO 30    ,  GUNA  473001

BALAK RAM KUSHWAH44281 0 10.00 03/04/2024676 0.00 10.001321

307 MAVAN PATELPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

PRAKASH SINGH LODHA44291 0 2.00 06/12/2024677 0.00 2.001539

NEW CITY COLONY A.B.ROAD NEAR HOTEL    ,  GUNA  473

BHOLARAM JATAV44301 0 1197.00 09/03/2021678 8.00 1205.001065

GRAN SONERA TEHSIL ASHOKNAGAR    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473

SACHIN KORI SHAKYA44331 0 3709.00 09/03/2021679 25.00 3734.001101

SINDHIYA COLONY NANAKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

SANJEEV KUMAR YUVA MANDAL44351 0 8218.00 03/11/2022680 27.00 8245.001229

H/O GAJANAND PRAJAPATI BASKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

SONU KUSHWAH44391 0 10.00 05/10/2021681 0.00 10.001136

PURANI CHAVNI IDGAH ROAD  GUNA  ,  GUNA  473001

DHIRAN SINGH LODHA44431 0 1876.00 05/01/2022682 1.00 1877.001166

GORA POST DEHRI TEH RAGHOGARH    ,  GUNA  473001

DINESH SINGH JAT44461 0 1447.00 09/03/2021683 10.00 1457.001099

GRAM BILA BAVDI    ,  GUNA  473001

ARJUN SINGH DHAKAD44491 0 1650.00 10/09/2024684 11.00 1661.001513

CHODHARI MOHHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

PREETAM SINGH SEHARIYA44561 0 2235.00 05/01/2022685 1.00 2236.001190

GRAM PAGARA POST DORANA TEH RAGHOGA    ,  GUNA  473
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SANAULLA KHAN44611 0 1176.00 05/10/2021686 0.00 1176.00894

34/48 NADI MOHALLA    ,  CANTT  473001

ZENAB HUSSAIN44671 0 3840.00 14/06/2021687 25.00 3865.001114

16/78, CHAUDHARAN COLONY, NEAR H.M.    ,  GUNA  473

CHAMPABAI KUSHWAH44691 0 2698.00 08/05/2023688 10.00 2708.001288

PIPRODAKHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

KIRAN BAI44731 0 2296.00 05/01/2022689 1.00 2297.001168

MARKI MAHU    ,  GUNA  473001

VINOD SEN & SUDHA SEN44781 0 8.00 03/04/2024690 0.00 8.001381

CANTT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAVINDRA CHOURASIYA44801 0 761.00 03/03/2022691 5.00 766.001038

BUDE BALAJI MARDAN SINGH KI BADI TE    ,  GUNA  473

MUNESH SINGH DHAKAD44901 0 1586.00 06/10/2023692 1.00 1587.001427

GRAM SAGORIYA POST KHUTIYAVAD    ,  GUNA  473001

RAM KUMAR KALAWAT44931 0 1182.48 06/10/2023693 1.00 1183.481428

BUDE BALAJI    ,  GUNA  473001

RAM KISHORE BALMIK44951 0 1440.00 09/03/2021694 10.00 1450.001090

GRAM PARANTH VIKASKHAND BAMORI    ,  GUNA  473001

KAPIL VARMA44971 0 1.00 01/03/2024695 0.00 1.001299

PATHAR MOHALLA KASHIRAM MISTRI KAIC    ,  GUNA  473

DEEPAK KORI44981 0 1258.00 14/06/2021696 8.00 1266.001125

CHOUDHRY MOHALLA KORI GALI    ,  GUNA  473001

POORAN SINGH CHIDAR45131 0 738.00 05/10/2021697 0.00 738.00898

BARKHEDA THEKNI POST DHAMNAR    ,  GUNA  473001

MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI45141 0 10.00 10/09/2024698 0.00 10.001511

KUMHAR MOHALLA PATEL BHAVAN KE SAMN    ,  GUNA  473

RAMESH & PHOOLSINGH CHIDAR45151 0 907.00 06/10/2023699 1.00 908.001431

VARKHEDA THEKNI POST DHAMNAR    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMVEER SINGH RAGHUWANSHI45221 0 793.00 14/06/2021700 5.00 798.001126

GRAM PIPARIYA POST MAVAN    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHENDRA SINGH RAGHUWANSHI45241 0 903.00 03/06/2022701 6.00 909.00954

GRAM UKAVAD THANA MYANA DIS GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

YOGESH GIRI GOSWAMI45331 0 718.00 14/06/2021702 5.00 723.001129

HANUMANTA MANDIR KE PASS PATHAR MOH    ,  GUNA  473

SHASHI BAI45341 0 724.00 14/06/2021703 5.00 729.001123

GRAM RAMPUR    ,  GUNA  473001

SUGAN PRASAD BHARGAVA45381 0 866.00 14/06/2021704 6.00 872.001116

WARD NO 8/464 PURANI CHAVNI SAKATPU    ,  GUNA  473

GUDDI BAI45391 0 724.00 14/06/2021705 5.00 729.001117

GULABGANJ PATELPUR CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

DEEPAK KHARE45441 0 719.00 14/06/2021706 5.00 724.001118

HARIJAN BASTI    ,  SHIVPURI  473001

RAMVATI45471 0 1.00 03/06/2022707 0.00 1.00953

GULABGANJ PATEL NAGAR CANTT    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJKUMAR SHARMA45491 0 775.00 05/10/2021708 0.00 775.00882

H NO 207 GRAM TAKNERA    ,  GUNA  473001

KARAN SINGH RAJAK45551 0 716.00 14/06/2021709 5.00 721.001124
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137 KADESARA TEH ESAGARH    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

REKHA BAI AHIRWAR45581 0 750.00 07/04/2022710 1.00 751.001214

221 KHIRIYA MAJRA KAROD    ,  GUNA  473001

MOHAR BAI AHIRWAR45591 0 775.00 01/07/2022711 0.00 775.00998

H NO 221 GRAM KAROD    ,  GUNA  473001

PAPPU CHIDAR45651 0 1010.00 06/10/2023712 1.00 1011.001434

GRAM KAROD    ,  GUNA  473001

BAHADUR SINGH45671 0 742.00 03/03/2022713 4.00 746.001041

HATHIYAVAD POST MARKI MAHU    ,  GUNA  473001

GYAN VARSHA PUBLIC SCHOOL45701 0 2401.00 03/11/2022714 8.00 2409.001239

KUSHWAH NAGAR WARD NO 7    ,  GUNA  473001

MANA BAI45741 0 796.00 08/08/2024715 3.00 799.001495

SHRI RAM COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

JAMNA BAI45751 0 715.00 14/06/2021716 5.00 720.001127

GRAM DEVRI TEH ARON    ,  GUNA  473001

HEMRAJ MEENA45761 0 1436.00 14/06/2021717 9.00 1445.001128

GRAM MEENAPURA POST COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAHUL SINGH VARMA45821 0 791.00 06/12/2024718 5.00 796.001542

KOLHUPURA ROAD NANAKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

MOUKAM SINGH BAGHEL45831 0 9.00 10/09/2024719 0.00 9.001514

187 VILL. BAGULIYA ,ASHOK NAGER    ,  ASHOK NAGER  

GHURRA RAM PAL45861 0 1507.00 03/04/2024720 0.00 1507.001382

GRAM SANAVADA    ,  GUNA  473001

KHEMU DHAKAD45901 0 13121.00 05/10/2021721 0.00 13121.00880

GRAM SANVADA    ,  GUNA  473001

SITARAM KHATIK46021 0 842.00 07/04/2022722 1.00 843.00913

KARNALGANJ GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

BHOGIRAM SELAR46041 0 2027.20 03/06/2022723 13.00 2040.20952

WARD NO 31 SANJAY GANDHI WARD    ,  GUNA  473001

MITHUN KORI HARI46071 0 773.00 05/10/2021724 0.00 773.00878

KORI MOHALLA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

LAL BHADUR SHARMA46261 0 886.00 03/08/2022725 3.00 889.001333

GRAM & POST PAGARA    ,  GUNA  473001

KASHI RAM CHIDAR46331 0 1522.00 01/03/2024726 9.00 1531.001283

BANSKHEDI    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMAN RAJAK46391 0 677.50 05/09/2022727 4.00 681.501315

TALAIYA MOHALLA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

BRAJESH SHARMA46421 0 10.00 06/12/2024728 0.00 10.001537

KENTT NURSARY    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAIYA LAL YADAV46431 0 1214.00 07/04/2022729 1.00 1215.001211

FOREST COLONY,STATION ROAD,GUNA,M.P    ,  GUNA  473

RADHAY SHYAM SHARMA46451 0 756.00 03/06/2022730 5.00 761.00915

FRIENDS COLONY,CANT GUNA,WARD NO.36    ,  GUNA  473

PHOOL SINGH KUSHWAH46561 0 763.00 03/03/2022731 5.00 768.001036

GRAM PIPARIYA,POST MAVAN    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

POORAN SINGH KUSHWAH46641 0 975.00 07/04/2022732 1.00 976.001210

NANAKHEDI LUCKY PETROL PUMP A.B.  ROAD GUNA  ,  GUN
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VIRENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH46811 0 10.00 03/04/2024733 0.00 10.001344

GRAM OR POST VEHTA KHEJRA ROAD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473

CHOTE LAL CHIDAR46831 0 4.00 01/03/2024734 0.00 4.001306

BUDE BALAJI HARIPUR ROAD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

KISHAN LAL KUSHWAH46901 0 843.00 01/07/2022735 0.00 843.00996

GRAM & POST MYANA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMLAL DHAKAD46911 0 1.00 01/03/2024736 0.00 1.001295

BALWANT NAGAR    ,  GUNA  473001

ASHOK KUMAR SEN46961 0 1.00 01/06/2023737 0.00 1.001379

CHOTI MASJID GALI GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

NANNU SHAH46971 0 1539.00 06/12/2024738 10.00 1549.001541

MAKAN NO.183 BAMORI DIST.GUNA    ,  GUNA M.P  47300

MUNNA SHAH46991 0 603.60 05/10/2021739 0.00 603.601132

KARNEL GANJ PAPPU KI HOTEL KE PICHE    ,  GUNA  473

BRAJESH NAMDEV47031 0 730.00 05/10/2021740 0.00 730.00897

PURANI CHAVNI SUDAMA COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

GENDALAL YADAV47071 0 975.00 03/03/2022741 6.00 981.001039

GRAM VILONIYA    ,  GUNA  473001

REKHA BAI47141 0 999.00 01/01/2024742 0.00 999.001258

OJHA MOHALLA PUANI CHAVNI GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

HARGOVIND SHIVHARE47161 0 2486.00 07/04/2022743 2.00 2488.001213

CANTT DONGAPURA AKBAR GALI GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MITHLESH BAI47301 0 503.90 05/01/2022744 0.00 503.901167

CHINTAHARAN MANDIR KE PASS TOLL TEX  NAKA GUNA  ,  

ASIF KHAN47351 0 1583.00 05/10/2021745 0.00 1583.00900

TEEKA RAM KA BAGICHA GULABGANJ GUNA    ,  GUNA  473

AFSAR KHAN47361 0 535.50 03/08/2022746 2.00 537.501338

TULSI BASTI DONGA PURA CANTT GUNA    ,  GUNA  47300

JAFAR KHAN47371 0 843.00 10/09/2024747 6.00 849.001512

RASHID COLONY  GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

KUSUM BAI47471 0 10.00 01/01/2024748 0.00 10.001455

BUDE BALAJI GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

GAYTRI BAI KIRAR47481 0 852.00 10/10/2024749 1.00 853.001523

778 BUDE BALAJI GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

BHAGWAN SINGH47501 0 2035.00 05/01/2022750 1.00 2036.001191

20 GRAM AJASI,GRAM DAGRAI.TEH.ARON  DIST.GUNA  ,  G

KATAN BAI YADAV47621 0 789.00 01/02/2023751 2.00 791.001339

GRAM OR POST HARIPUR GUNA    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

GEETA BAI47701 0 724.00 05/10/2021752 0.00 724.00892

GRAM & POST HARIPUR DIST.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

SONU PRAJAPATI47741 0 670.60 05/10/2021753 0.00 670.60893

MADAN SINGH KI BADI KE PASS BUDE  BALAJI GUNA  ,  G

MURARI PRAJAPATI47751 0 4.00 06/02/2025754 0.00 4.001567

8/800 BUDE BALAJI HARIPUR ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

LAXMAN SINGH GURJAR47771 0 798.00 05/10/2021755 0.00 798.00902

31 JHIR GRAM BENHTA JHIR TAH.GUNA    ,  GUNA  47300

MAAPADMAVATI SHIKSHA PRASAR AVAM 

PARYAVARAN S
47791 0 1486.00 05/10/2021756 0.00 1486.00901
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MATKARI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SANGEETA AHIRWAR47821 0 1454.00 01/01/2024757 0.00 1454.001456

MAHAVEER PURA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

GIRJA SHIVHARE47991 0 5471.00 05/10/2021758 0.00 5471.00907

GRAM BARKHEDA GIRD    ,  GUNA  473001

MAMTA PAL48151 0 3.00 03/04/2024759 0.00 3.001366

PURANI CHHAWANI    ,  GUNA  473001

MEENA BAI SEN48231 0 1488.00 03/08/2022760 5.00 1493.001334

BARVAT PURA KUSHMODA    ,  GUNA  473001

MUKESH RAJAK48261 0 872.00 03/03/2022761 5.00 877.001034

67 GRAM DHATURIYA    ,  ASHOKNAGAR  473001

NANDU OJHA48341 0 1573.00 05/01/2022762 1.00 1574.001158

SHRI RAM COLONY WARD NO 24    ,  GUNA  473001

SUNIL SEN48401 0 889.00 03/03/2022763 5.00 894.001031

TATYA TOPE WARD 19 CHAND SHAH VALI    ,  GUNA  4730

JAGDISH KUSHWAH48491 0 979.00 05/10/2021764 0.00 979.00879

BASKHEDI WARD NO 30 FATAK KE PASS    ,  GUNA  47300

AARTI VISHVAKARMA48501 0 836.00 05/01/2022765 0.00 836.001200

RAILWAY COLONY Q NO 147/B    ,  GUNA  473001

SOURABH PANT48521 0 785.00 05/10/2021766 0.00 785.00881

SHIVAJI NAGAR KOLHUPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJ KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI48571 0 834.00 01/01/2024767 0.00 834.001259

ECODIYA    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

GIRDHARI & DROPATI BAI KUSHWAH48601 0 994.00 05/08/2023768 3.00 997.001267

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

PRAMOD & ABHILASHA SHARMA48661 0 724.00 05/10/2021769 0.00 724.00887

BERKHEDI RUTHAI WARD 24    ,  GUNA  473001

KALU RAM SEN48751 0 852.00 10/10/2024770 1.00 853.001522

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA  473001

KALLU KORI48761 0 725.00 05/10/2021771 0.00 725.001133

WARD NO. 8 ,BUDAY BALAGI TEKRI ROAD    ,  GUNA M.P  

BABLI BAI CHANDEL48841 0 724.00 05/10/2021772 0.00 724.00903

BASKHEDI NEAR SHIV MANDIR    ,  GUNA  473001

BHOLARAM & RAMKANYA PARIHAR48861 0 757.00 05/10/2021773 0.00 757.00904

SAICITY COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

NAND KISHORE JATAV48911 0 889.00 05/10/2021774 0.00 889.00906

SHEETAL GANJ ,BHULLAN PURA    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

JAGDISH PAL48951 0 760.00 05/10/2021775 0.00 760.00883

PURANI CHAVNI    ,  GUNA  473001

IMRAN KHAN48971 0 1.00 01/03/2024776 0.00 1.001286

RASHID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

LEELA BAI KUSHWAH49011 0 4335.00 08/08/2024777 16.00 4351.001492

BANGALA MOHALLA,SHEETALA MATA MANDI    ,  GUNA M.P  

BHAMAR LAL49051 0 1259.00 05/10/2021778 0.00 1259.001137

AURAT SUNA ,BAMORI    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

NARVADI BAI RAJAK49111 0 994.00 06/10/2023779 1.00 995.001424

BUDE BALAJI CHANDSHAH VALI ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001
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BALLO BAI GWAL49141 0 889.00 05/10/2021780 0.00 889.00885

WARD NO 5 GHOSI MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

SONU RAJAK49171 0 810.00 06/01/2025781 0.00 810.001553

PURANA BAG AARON RADHA COLONY GHOSH    ,  GUNA  473

RAJU KUSHWAH49181 0 777.00 05/10/2021782 0.00 777.00899

GRAM KAROD    ,  GUNA  473001

PAWAN AHIRWAR49201 0 761.00 01/07/2022783 0.00 761.00997

WARD NO 20 KUSHMODA    ,  GUNA  473001

HALKI BAI KUSHWAH49261 0 1433.00 05/10/2021784 0.00 1433.00925

SHIVAJI NAGAR KOLHUPURA    ,  GUNA  473001

JITENDRA AHIRWAR49281 0 1644.00 05/01/2022785 1.00 1645.001192

CHOUDHRY MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

SAVITA BAI YADAV49291 0 973.00 05/10/2021786 0.00 973.00926

SHRI RAM COLONY NEAR RAILWAY QUATER    ,  GUNA  473

ASHISH VANSHKAR49301 0 955.00 05/01/2022787 0.00 955.001176

MAHAVEERPURA WARD NO 22    ,  GUNA  473001

VIVEK KUMAR JAIN49311 0 3260.00 04/01/2023788 1.00 3261.001363

PATHAR MOHALLA    ,  GUNA  473001

LEELA BAI PRAJAPATI49351 0 1417.00 05/10/2021789 0.00 1417.00924

BUDE BALAJI TEKARI ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

HARI SINGH DHAKAD49531 0 1.00 01/03/2024790 0.00 1.001302

GRAM BARKHEDA GIRD    ,  GUNA  473001

SONU BAI PRAJAPATI49571 0 786.00 06/01/2025791 0.00 786.001556

HANUMAN TEKARI    ,  GUNA  473001

PRAKASH SEHRIYA49601 0 723.00 05/10/2021792 0.00 723.00923

BG ROAD HARIJAN COLONY WARD NO. 23    ,  GUNA  4730

RAJENDRA SINGH & LAXMI BAI PARIHAR49681 0 916.00 05/01/2022793 0.00 916.001171

17/67 SHAHPUR (SEDHUYA)    ,  GUNA  473001

PANKAJ LODHA49691 0 723.00 05/10/2021794 0.00 723.00909

GRAM BAMORI    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

MUNNI BAI49711 0 1615.00 04/01/2023795 1.00 1616.001359

BADI RAILWAY COLONY Q. NO.142 B    ,  GUNA  473001

SONIKA CHOURASIYA49741 0 843.00 05/10/2021796 0.00 843.00910

SONI COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

KANHAIYA RAM RATHORE49811 0 1589.00 06/10/2023797 1.00 1590.001436

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD , GUNA  GUNA  ,  GUNA  473001

PRAKASH SAHERIYA49881 0 859.00 08/08/2024798 3.00 862.001496

GRAM CHILKA,POST GADHA    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

ASHOK SONI49901 0 1546.00 06/10/2023799 1.00 1547.001432

SUBHASH COLONY    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

YASHPAL SINGH YADAV49941 0 792.00 03/07/2024800 0.00 792.001483

B.J ROAD,NEAR BY RAILWAY GATE    ,  GUNAM.P  473001

ASHOK RATHORE &JAGDISH RATHORE49961 0 803.00 05/01/2022801 0.00 803.001218

PURANI CHAVNI,NEAR, HIGH SECONDRY S    ,  GUNA M.P  

KISHAN LODHA49981 0 895.00 05/01/2022802 0.00 895.001193

GRAM VINYAI POST HARIPUR    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

MANAK CHAND & RAJ BAI49991 0 2716.00 04/01/2023803 1.00 2717.001360
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BUDAY BALAJI    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

JITENDRA KUSHWAH50061 0 777.00 05/01/2022804 0.00 777.001175

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

KAMLA BAI & HALKU RAM KUSHWAH50101 0 763.00 03/04/2024805 0.00 763.001385

GRAM KHOKAR    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN & RAJNI JAIN50141 0 965.00 06/01/2025806 1.00 966.001557

ANURADHA GALI    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

VIJAY SINGH50151 0 1435.00 03/06/2022807 9.00 1444.00920

RASHID COLONY    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

GOURDHAN LODHA50161 0 1000.00 06/10/2023808 1.00 1001.001430

BAMORI BUZURG    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

VIMLESH BAI AHIRWAR50221 0 10.00 06/01/2025809 0.00 10.001552

GRAM SINGHWAASA POST MAVAN    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

MONU VARMA50241 0 991.00 05/01/2022810 0.00 991.001163

SHRI RAM COLONY,RAILWAY CLASS,95/C    ,  GUNA M.P  

SAVITA LODHA50271 0 1491.00 05/09/2022811 10.00 1501.001319

BAMORI BUJURG    ,  GUNA  473001

MEENA BAI BALMIK50311 0 1458.00 05/01/2022812 1.00 1459.001194

SHANTI NAGAR BG ROAD    ,  GUNA  473001

HARI CHARAN PRAJAPATI50361 0 1.00 01/03/2024813 0.00 1.001305

PURANI CHHAWANI BUDE BALAJI    ,  GUNA  473001

GHANSHYAM WASTRI50411 0 2898.00 05/01/2022814 1.00 2899.001174

HANUMANTA MANDIR PATHAR MOHLLA    ,  GUNA  473001

SHIV KUMARI YADAV50451 0 1113.00 08/05/2023815 4.00 1117.001291

BEHTA GHIR GEHUKHEDA    ,  GUNA  473001

CHANDRAMOHAN SAHU50481 0 756.00 01/02/2023816 2.00 758.001342

PURANI CHAWANI JOGI MOHLLA    ,  GUNA  473001

CHANDA NAMDEV50491 0 1028.00 01/03/2024817 6.00 1034.001287

BHARGAVA COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

SANTOSH PRAJAPATI50541 0 896.00 03/11/2022818 3.00 899.001234

GRAM MUHALPUR,GUNA M.P    ,  GUNA  473001

BABITA DIWVEDI50581 0 753.00 06/10/2023819 0.00 753.001429

SITA TAM COLONY CANTT RAOD    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

JITENDRA BALMIKI50591 0 1456.00 05/01/2022820 1.00 1457.001165

PISTOL KARKHANE K PASS,WARD NO.9    ,  GUNA M.P  47

BALKISHAN SAHERIYA50601 0 1452.00 05/01/2022821 1.00 1453.001195

BHATA GAAT    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

MOHAMMAD NAJEER50621 0 724.00 05/01/2022822 0.00 724.001170

GRAM TAHARPURA,AVVAL THANA JILA MUR    ,  GUNA M.P  

VEERENDRA MATHURIYA50761 0 840.00 03/06/2022823 5.00 845.00917

NAJOOL COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

ARUN KUMAR jha50791 0 1265.00 03/06/2022824 8.00 1273.00918

NEAR BY AIRTEL TOWER KALA PATHA CAN    ,  GUNA  473

SONIYA TIWARI50801 0 4136.00 04/01/2023825 2.00 4138.001361

SH. NIVAS,NEAR BY SHARDA SCHOOL,H/2    ,  GUNA M.P  

HARI RAM KUSHWAH50831 0 1604.00 03/04/2024826 0.00 1604.001345

BUDE BALA JI MANDIR ROAD WARD NO.19    ,  GUNA  473
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BUDDHA RATHORE50881 0 723.00 05/01/2022827 0.00 723.001169

GRAM MARKI MAHU    ,  GUNA  473001

VIKASH DHAVAN50901 0 895.00 03/07/2024828 0.00 895.001482

HOUSING BOARD COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

PRAMEELA BAIS51001 0 4534.00 05/01/2022829 2.00 4536.001196

HANUMAAN GALI    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

Master. RAJEEV YADAV51081 0 752.00 03/03/2022830 4.00 756.001042

GRAM BHARKA POST JALAL PUR    ,  ASHOK NAGAR  47300

MANOJ SAHU51111 0 2068.00 01/03/2024831 12.00 2080.001303

ADDARSH COLONY NEAR OF ARORA BAKRI    ,  GUNA  4730

CHAMPA LAL LODHA51121 0 745.00 03/06/2022832 5.00 750.00922

14.BAMORI BUJURG TEH. GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

KABOOL BAI OJHA51131 0 851.00 03/03/2022833 5.00 856.001044

RASHID COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

RAMBABU RAGHUVANSHI51241 0 720.00 03/03/2022834 4.00 724.001043

GRAM MAVAN    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

DEVENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL51261 0 1903.00 08/05/2023835 7.00 1910.001293

EMPTY    ,  GUNA  473001

BRIJESH KUMAR GOYAL51271 0 6506.00 03/11/2022836 21.00 6527.001242

BISANWADA    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

RAJARAM RAGHUVANSHI51281 0 720.00 03/03/2022837 4.00 724.001045

GRAM MAVAN    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

RUKHSANA51351 0 915.00 05/08/2023838 3.00 918.001271

NEAR BY BHUJARIYA TALAB,GUNA M.P    ,  GUNA  473001

SARDAR SINGH51371 0 1.00 06/12/2024839 0.00 1.001544

GRAM BALCHAI,JILA ASHOK NAGAR,BAASK    ,  GUNA M.P  

CHHATAR SINGH CHOUHAN51391 0 724.00 07/04/2022840 1.00 725.001216

GADER POST    ,  GUNA  473001

KAVITA MALVIYA & RAJARAM MALVIYA51411 0 2949.00 03/06/2022841 18.00 2967.00921

MATHURA NAGAR.B.G ROAD    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

ANJUM BANO51421 0 773.00 03/06/2022842 5.00 778.00927

TALLAIYA MOHALLA NEAR OF CHRIST SCH    ,  GUNA  473

JITENDRA KHURANA HUF51491 0 2244.00 01/07/2022843 0.00 2244.001000

GURU NANAK COLONY ,GUNA M.P    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

SANJEEV KHURANA HUF51501 0 1448.00 07/04/2022844 1.00 1449.001217

GURU NANAK COLONY    ,  GUNA M.P  473001

RAJA RAM51531 0 722.00 03/06/2022845 5.00 727.00919

GRAM SINGVASA POST MAVAN    ,  GUNA  473001

JAGDISH KADERA51561 0 8724.00 05/09/2022846 56.00 8780.001317

HOME NO. 861/29 RASHID COLONY    ,  GUNA M.P  47300

SHRI RAM CHARAN OJHA51571 0 719.00 03/06/2022847 4.00 723.00916

EARD NO.2 MAKAN NO.180,SISODIYA COL    ,  GUNA  473

SUGAN CHAND AGRAWAL51641 0 2537.00 03/11/2022848 8.00 2545.001238

MARKI MAHU DISTGUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

PREETi GURJAR51661 0 2187.00 03/06/2022849 14.00 2201.00928

MATHUR COLONY    ,  GUNA  473001

NAJREEN BANO51841 0 10.00 06/01/2025850 0.00 10.001555
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GHOSHI PURA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

TULSHIRAM OJHA51931 0 1113.50 05/09/2022851 7.00 1120.501320

VILL-SILABATI POST-RAMPUR TEH-BAMOR  I GUNA  ,  GUN

DILIP VAIS51961 0 1325.30 01/01/2024852 0.00 1325.301460

DILIP VAIS PAYGA MOHALLA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

PAWAN KUSHWAH51971 0 1172.00 06/10/2023853 1.00 1173.001437

MURADPUR POST MURADPUR LALAWAT    ,  GUNA  473001

SHIVCHARAN KUSHWAH52041 0 1443.00 03/11/2022854 5.00 1448.001232

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD TAH.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

ARATI YADAV52071 0 717.00 05/09/2022855 5.00 722.001316

GRAM SODHI HILANGANA TAH.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJENDRA KHATEEK52081 0 1607.60 04/01/2023856 1.00 1608.601362

GHOSHI MOHALLA KENT GUNA    ,  GUANA  473001

BADRILAL AHIRWAR52101 0 2735.00 01/01/2024857 0.00 2735.001458

NYA PURA BARD NO.17 GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

BRAJESH OJHA52131 0 1711.00 03/04/2024858 0.00 1711.001367

GRAM SAKATPUR DIST.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

DEVENDRA KUSHWAH52141 0 10.00 01/03/2024859 0.00 10.001297

BUDE BALALJI HARIPUR ROAD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

JAGDISH KUSHWAH52191 0 1095.80 03/11/2022860 4.00 1099.801240

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD DIST.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

GENDALAL SAHARIYA52201 0 10.00 03/11/2022861 0.00 10.001241

GRAM GADER TAH.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MANOJ MALVIYA52211 0 1158.00 06/10/2023862 1.00 1159.001435

MATHURA NAGAR B.G.ROAD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

SHILPA SHARMA52231 0 557.70 05/08/2023863 2.00 559.701269

DURGA COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

ASHOK KUMAR MALVIYA52241 0 10.00 03/11/2022864 0.00 10.001236

MATHURA NAGAR B.G. ROAD GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

LAL JI RAM LODHA52401 0 721.00 04/01/2023865 0.00 721.001358

GRAM PIPRODA KHURD DIST.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

HARI SINGH LODHA52501 0 8.10 01/02/2023866 0.00 8.101343

GRAM BAMORI BUJURG DIST.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJ BAI PAL52541 0 7.10 01/02/2023867 0.00 7.101341

8/338 PURANI CHAWNI GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

RAJESH OJHA52551 0 7.10 02/03/2023868 0.00 7.101403

BHARGAV COLONY GALI NO .3    ,  GUNA  473001

MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN HUF52561 0 6795.10 02/03/2023869 40.00 6835.101402

MATKARI COLONY GALI NO.3    ,  GUNA  473001

VISHAL SONI52721 0 1132.40 08/05/2023870 4.00 1136.401292

DURGA COLONY SALIM KI BADI GUNA    ,  GUAN  473001

NEETU SINGH YADAV52781 0 257.40 08/08/2024871 1.00 258.401494

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD CANTT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

GUNJAN SHIKSHA & JANKALYAN SAMITI 

GUNA
52791 0 4.00 01/03/2024872 0.00 4.001298

GUNJAN SHIKSHA & JAN KALYAN SAMITI    ,  GUNA  4730

PRASHANT AGRAWAL52921 0 1447.30 01/01/2024873 0.00 1447.301260
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206 NEW CITY COLONY GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

NIDHI DUBEY53061 0 10.00 03/04/2024874 0.00 10.001384

INFRONT OP.MOUSAM VIBHAG KESHAV  BUILDING CANTT GUN

SHOBHA VAISHYA53121 0 10.00 03/04/2024875 0.00 10.001404

PANKAJ VAISHYA & COMPONY OPP.ITE  AROR STD/PCO MATH

SUSHILA BAI53211 0 4.00 06/12/2024876 0.00 4.001545

438 MAHAVEER PURA HOUSING BORD  COLONY GUNA  ,  GUN

SUNDAR LAL53221 0 722.00 01/01/2024877 0.00 722.001459

GRAM GEED KHOH PO.BARKHEDA HAT GUNA    ,  GUNA  473

PREM KUMARI SHARMA53251 0 10.00 01/01/2024878 0.00 10.001457

MAHAVEER PURA GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

UMA BAI YADAV53311 0 1831.30 01/03/2024879 11.00 1842.301301

41 SANTHI GRAM HILAGNA WARD 5    ,  GUNA  473001

ANAND CHOURASIYA53321 0 1144.60 03/04/2024880 0.00 1144.601346

BEHIND VANDANA CORVENT SCHOOL  VIDHYANCHAL COLONY G

BABITA SHUKLA53391 0 725.00 03/04/2024881 0.00 725.001383

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR  KHAJRA ROAD  GULABGUNJ CANTT G

VIJAY SHARMA53481 0 1034.60 01/05/2024882 3.00 1037.601468

BHARGAV COLONY NEAR BHARGAVA FARM  HOUSE GATE  ,  G

PRAN SINGH SAHARIYA53561 0 706.20 06/12/2024883 5.00 711.201546

GRAM KUDI MANGVAR POST NEGMA DIST.  GUNA  ,  GUNA  

MANOJ KUMAR PADLKERS53601 0 1660.60 10/06/2024884 11.00 1671.601476

MUHAL COLONY BAMORI DIST.GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

MOH. SHAKIL53821 0 10.00 10/10/2024885 0.00 10.001524

HOUSEING BORD COLONY VIDHARTI NAGAR    ,  GUNA  473

SANTOSH KUMAR MAHOR53921 0 10.00 10/10/2024886 0.00 10.001525

VIKAS NAGAR GUNA    ,  GUNA  473001

1488746.21 4300.00 1493046.21TOTAL-------------------->>>

GRAND TOTAL-------------------->>> 1488746.21 4300.00 1493046.21


